
S. No. Centre & Cycle No. Certificate No. Name of Candi. Father's Name Trade

Date Month & 

Year 

1 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168923 Allam Hossain Abu Taher Mason October, 2025

2 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168924 Parvej Anowar Monirujjaman Mason October, 2025

3 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168925 Matibur Islam Nur Islam Mason October, 2025

4 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168926 Amirul Mollik Safikamal Mallika Astt. Mason October, 2025

5 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168927 Arsad Sk Md. Abusufian Sk Astt. Mason October, 2025

6 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168928 Murshid Alam Mojibar Rahaman Astt. Mason October, 2025

7 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168929 Sufaj Sk Ahesan Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

8 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168930 Sabir Ahamed Asem Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

9 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168931 Sahabul Sk Danesh Sk Mason October, 2025

10 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168932 Md. Ummar Momin Serajuddin Momin Mason October, 2025

11 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/48168933 Injamamul Hoque Abul Hasant Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) October, 2025

12 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168934 Sarafaraj Alam Khalilur Rahaman Bar-Bender October, 2025

13 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168935 Pawan Kumar SharmaZetarendra Sharma Bar-Bender October, 2025

14 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168936 Idris Md. Kuddus Astt. Bar-Bender October, 2025

15 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168937 Abdul Karim Jamshed Alam Bar-Bender October, 2025

16 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168938 Noor Islam Matiur Rahman Bar-Bender October, 2025

17 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168939 Md. Naim Md. Mojib Bar-Bender October, 2025

18 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168940 Shamsad Shamsuddin Astt.  Bar- Bender October, 2025

19 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168941 Md.  Aabid Ali Hasan Bar-Bender October, 2025

20 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168942 Sarbaraj Singha  Badal Singha Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025

21 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168943 Suraj Singha Biswanth Singha Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025

22 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168944 Sitaram Kumar Gopal Singh Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025

23 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168945 Md. Ikbal Abdul Rufe Bar-Bender October, 2025

24 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168946 Bhayankar Singh Deben Singh Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025

25 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168947 Nageswar Tudu Harilal Tudu Bar-Bender October, 2025

26 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168948 Basuki Prasad YadabShri Prasad Yadab Bar-Bender October, 2025

27 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168949 Manoj Kumar YadavJagdish Prasad Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

28 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/23168950 Md. Hosnain A. Hanan Electrician October, 2025

29 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/23168951 Md. Amjad Md. Alam Electrician October, 2025

30 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168952 Asok Kumar Kamlesh Paswan Mason October, 2025

31 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/13168953 Rafiyel  Hembrom Mardeline Murmu Astt.  Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

32 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/68168954  Sanjay  Kumar Surendra  Basfor House  Keeper October, 2025

33 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/23168955 Vijay  Kumar  Sahni Jagdhari  Sahni Electrician October, 2025

34 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168956 Md .  Mujahid Md.  Shamim  Shajid Mason October, 2025
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35 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/23168957 Vikash  Kumar  SahaniBrahmadev  Sahani Electrician October, 2025

36 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/26168958 Pramod  Kumar  Swain Mana  Swain Astt. Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

37 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/29168959 Ratan  Barai Sudhir  Barai Bar-Bender October, 2025

38 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/48168960 Tripur  Diani Gobinda  Diani Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) October, 2025

39 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/13168961 Antuni  Hembram Markush  Hembram Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

40 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168962 Faryad  Khan Abrar  Khan Mason October, 2025

41 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168963 Ranjan  Mochi Gopal   Mochi Mason October, 2025

42 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168964 Sunil  Das Tetar  Das Mason October, 2025

43 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168965 Md.  Majhar Gulam  Rasul Astt.  Mason October, 2025

44 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168966 Md. Ajhar Md.  Ajij Astt.  Mason October, 2025

45 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168967 Md.  Kamal  Ansari Md.  Ayub  Ansari Astt. Mason October, 2025

46 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/33168968 Netai  Sarkar Paresh  Sarkar Operator (LMV) October, 2025

47 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/19168969 Raifal  Shekh Salam  Shekh Welder October, 2025

48 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/13168970 Manotosh  Ojha Manoranjan  Ojha Shuttering  Carpenter October, 2025

49 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/41168971 Amarajit  Kumar Chharapan  Sah Tower Crane Operator October, 2025

50 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/11168972 Rahul Mangre Mason October, 2025

51 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/7998/33168973 Soumen  Das Prantosh  Das Operator (LMV) October, 2025

52 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168974 Md. Tabrej Ansari Md. Jamal Ansari Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

53 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168975 Rahil Ansari Avid Ansari Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

54 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168976 Pankaj Kumar Sah Mangal Sah Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

55 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168977 Ashish Yadav Subhash Yadav Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

56 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168978 Pandav Mandal Sitaram Mandal Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

57 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168979 Saju Das Sobodh Das Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

58 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168980 Shekh Shajahan Shekh Manir Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

59 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168981 Gopal Maiti Sudarshan Maiti Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

60 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168982 Md. Rehan Ansari Md. Sajjad Ansari Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

61 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168983 Akas Das Ratan Das Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

62 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168984 Sohan Singh Anand Singh Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

63 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168985 Md. Emran Ansari Lukhru Ansari Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

64 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168986 Suraj Kumar Rajendra Parihar Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

65 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168987 Surender Kumar Teeka Ram Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

66 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168988 Rahul Bhati Indrajeet Bhati Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

67 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168989 Sandeep Kumar Om Prakash Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

68 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168990 Vikash Rajpal Singh Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

69 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168991 Khurshed Ali Nazar Ali Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

70 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168992 Munna Kumar Sudhir Chaudhary Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

71 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168993 Anoop Prajapati Hari Milan Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

72 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168994 Usman Meer Hasan Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

73 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168995 Sudher Kumar NimeshPrem Kumar Nimesh Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

74 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168996 Rahul Raj Karan Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025



75 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168997 Sunil Sharma  Om Swroop Sharma Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

76 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168998 Gulab Chand BairawLila Ram Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

77 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74168999 Prasant Badhan Arun Kumar Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

78 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169000 Abhimanyu KannojiyaNand Ram Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

79 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169001 Dabbu Babu Ram Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

80 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169002 Vijay Singh Rambir Singh Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

81 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169003 Bholanath Mthoo Lal Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

82 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169004 Vineet Vinod David Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

83 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169005 Shakil Hasibul Ansari Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

84 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169006 Prem Sagar Ram Kirath Yadav Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

85 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169007  Sakram Mandal Badri Mandal Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

86 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169008 Suraj Kumar Sambhu Mandal Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

87 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169009 Pankaj Kumar Ram Virksha Das Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

88 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169010 Santosh Sharma Doman Sharma Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

89 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169011 Shahajahan Ansari Alauddin Ansari Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

90 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169012 Shiv Kumar Bhagauti Prasad Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

91 CIDC/CPWD/SA/ND/7999/74169013 Deepak Kumar MandalSudhir Mandal Horticulture (Mali) October, 2025

92 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/26169014 Soora Shankar Soora Cheralu Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

93 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/26169015 Amabala Praveen Amabala Ankoos Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

94 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/26169016 Salluri Raghu Salluri Narsaiah Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

95 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/26169017 Nagelli Mallaiah Nagelli Venkataiah Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

96 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/11169018
Aadepu 

Bikshapathi
Adepu Rajaiyah Mason October, 2025

97
CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/11169019

Alakunta Kumara   

Swamy
Saraiah Astt. Mason October, 2025

98 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/11169020 Alakunta Sumaltha Yellaiah Astt. Mason October, 2025

99 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/11169021 Alakuntla Sharada Yellaiah Astt. Mason October, 2025

100 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/11169022 Vallepu Manusha Vallepu Yerraiah Astt. Mason October, 2025

101 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/29169023 Gudhe John Wesly Venkateswarao Bar- Bender October, 2025

102 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/29169024
Vallepu Venkat 

Swamy
Valleppu Kattaiah Bar- Bender October, 2025

103 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/29169025 Alakunta Sanjeeva Alakunta Saraiah Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025

104 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/13169026 Janjarla Rajender Janjarla Rajamallu Astt. Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

105 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/26169027 Shaik Kaif Shaik Nadeem Supervisor (Electrical) October, 2025

106 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169028 Jogunuri Rambabu Jogunuri Sreenu Electrician October, 2025

107 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169029 Shaik Nadeem Shaik Quyyum Electrician October, 2025



108
CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169030

Modem Rajendra 

Prasad
Modem Shekharaiah Electrician October, 2025

109 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169031 Akuthota Mahesh Akuthota Aruna Electrician October, 2025

110
CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169032

Vankudothu 

Thirupati
Vankudothu Chandu Electrician October, 2025

111
CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169033 Satla Pavan Kalyan Satla Sampath Electrician October, 2025

112 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169034 Banda Naveen Banda Ravinder Electrician October, 2025

113 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/23169035
Aamanaganti  

Vinay Kumar 
Bixapathi Electrician October, 2025

114 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/49169036 Sameen Ansari Mir Hussain Tower Crane Operator October, 2025

115 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/21169037 Karu Kamalakar Karu Narsaiah Mechanic (LMV) October, 2025

116 CIDC/GIC/WL/TG/8000/16169038 Sura Ramesh Cherellu Plumber October, 2025

117 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169039 Lakshman Sharma Bhumi Sharma Mason October, 2025

118 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169040 Somwshwar Mahra Viphan Mahra Mason October, 2025

119 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169041
Rampravesh 

Sharma
Vilo Sharma Mason October, 2025

120 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169042 Niraj Kumar Dinesh Mahato Astt. Mason October, 2025

121 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169043 Bheem Say Oraon Sukra Oraon Astt. Mason October, 2025

122 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169044 Adam Lugun Yakub Lugun Astt. Mason October, 2025

123
CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169045 Rajendra Oraon Nunu Oraon Astt. Mason October, 2025

124 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/26169046 Rupak Mondal Joydev Mondal Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

125 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/26169047 Ajit Kumar Dube Sumeshwer Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

126 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/26169048 Ram Naresh Pal Kailash Pal Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

127 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/13169049 Ramu Mahato Rajendra Mahto Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

128 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/70169050
Uday Sankar Roy 

Chowdhury

Bhibhuti Bhushan Roy 

Chowdhury
Time Keeper October, 2025

129 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/20169051 Parmod Mahto Dinesh Mahto Pump Operator October, 2025

130 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/13169052 Anil Mistri Ramdeo Mistri Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

131 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/16169053 Pintu Kumar Sitaram Yadav Plumber October, 2025

132 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/23169054 Teja Mahli Etwa Mahli Electrician October, 2025

133 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169055 Amit Oraon Bodhna Oraon Astt. Mason October, 2025

134 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169056 Gajendra Sharma Bhumi Sharma Astt. Mason October, 2025



135
CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169057 Bittu Kumar Ram Udgar Astt. Mason October, 2025

136 CIDC/SPS/Kolkata/WB/8001/11169058 Rajendra Mahli Budhuwa Mahli Mason October, 2025

137
CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/23169059 Raushan Kumar Lalit Sah Electrician October, 2025

138
CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/34169060

Nilesh Kumar 

Nirala
Dinesh Sharama Excavator Operator October, 2025

139
CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/30169061

Piyush Kumar 

Singh
Sujeet Kumar Singh Store keeper October, 2025

140 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/13169062
Shyamal Kumar 

Mondal
Adyanath Mondal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

141 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/11169063 Abdul Dalim Rajjak SK Mason October, 2025

142 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/11169064
Vinay Kumar 

Sahani 
Bhikhari Sahani Mason October, 2025

143 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/11169065 Tapas Sardar Gour Sardar Astt. Mason October, 2025

144 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/23169066 Nitai Mahato Niboran Mahato Electrician October, 2025

145 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/11169067 Amirul Sk Samsul Haque Mason October, 2025

146 CIDC/ACC/Kolkata/WB/8002/26169068 Kalipada Sarkar Mantu Sarkar Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

147 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/11169069
Sultan Ahmed Abdul Jabbar Mason October, 2025

148 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/21169070
Moynul Hoque  Kader Ali Mechanic  (HMV) October, 2025

149 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/11169071
Furkan Ahmed Abdul Jabbar Mason October, 2025

150 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/11169072
Abdul Salam Makram Ali Mason October, 2025

151 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/11169073
Jomir Uddin Monir Uddin Mason October, 2025

152 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/33169074
Chand Khan Shukur Khan Operator (HMV) October, 2025

153 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/11169075
Jakirul Islam Anarul Hussain Mason October, 2025

154 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/26169076
Zhopongo Natso Azho Natso Supervisor ( Civil) October, 2025

155
CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/23169077

Khumezio Natso Tepukuse Natso Electrician October, 2025

156 CIDC/HSR/Dimapur/NL/8003/11169078
Mafidul Islam Khalil Uddin Mason October, 2025

157 CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/11169079
Babu Sutradhar Munindra Sutradhar Astt. Mason October, 2025

158
CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/29169080

Sanjit Boro Tengaram Boro Bar-Bender October, 2025

159 CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/26169081
Ravi Shankar Upendra Thakur Supervisor ( Civil) October, 2025

160 CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/29169082
Jumit Basumatary Tapala Basumatary Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025



161
CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/11169083

Chhotan Kumar Upendar Thakur Mason October, 2025

162 CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/11169084
Robiram Narzary Bolen Narzary Astt. Mason October, 2025

163
CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/29169085

Amrit Basumatary Manim Basumatary Astt. Bar- Bender October, 2025

164
CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/19169086

Rejjak Ali Bepari Najar Ali Bepari Welder October, 2025

165
CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/19169087

Faker Ali Jainuddin Miah Welder October, 2025

166 CIDC/HP/Dimapur/NL/8004/19169088
Rafikul Ali Khaybar Ali Welder October, 2025

167 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169089 Rinku Omveer Astt. Electrician October, 2025

168 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169090 Shiv Kumar Vikram Singh Astt. Electrician October, 2025

169 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169091 Mohammad Gulab AkbarMohammad Ekbal Asst. Electrician October, 2025

170 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169092 Deepak Yadav Bachchu Lal Yadav Astt. Electrician October, 2025

171 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169093 Virendra Tiwari Munna Lal Tiwari Astt. Electrician October, 2025

172 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169094 Chiranji Lal Duli Chand Astt. Electrician October, 2025

173 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169095 Manish Pal Tomar Surendra Singh Tomar Astt. Electrician October, 2025

174 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169096 Amit Kumar Rajender Prasad Astt. Electrician October, 2025

175 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169097 Kailash Bhoj Raj Astt. Electrician October, 2025

176 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169098 Sandeep Brajmohan Astt. Electrician October, 2025

177 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169099 Tarun Sharma Birbal Sharma Astt. Electrician October, 2025

178 CIDC/SEP/LC/ND/8005/23169100 Sakir Ali Sabir Ali Astt. Electrician October, 2025

179 CIDC/NE/LC/ND/8006/23169101 Abhishek Yadav Naveen Kumar Astt. Electrician October, 2025

180 CIDC/NE/LC/ND/8006/23169102 Kishan Kumar Jai Kishor Prasad Astt. Electrician October, 2025

181 CIDC/NE/LC/ND/8006/68169103 Kishan Kumar Man Singh Rawal House Keeper October, 2025

182 CIDC/NE/LC/ND/8006/23169104 Naveen Kumar Deepchand Astt. Electrician October, 2025

183 CIDC/NE/LC/ND/8006/23169105 Sharvan Kumar Sohan Lal Astt. Electrician October, 2025

184 CIDC/JDA/LC/ND/8007/23169106 Ravi Yadav Shrinivas Astt. Electrician October, 2025

185 CIDC/JDA/LC/ND/8007/20169107 Dhiranjnan Kumar Jageshwar Prasad Lift Operator October, 2025

186 CIDC/JDA/LC/ND/8007/23169108 Kanhaiya Upadhyay Rajendra Upadhyay Astt. Electrician October, 2025

187 CIDC/JDA/LC/ND/8007/23169109 Shilendra Tularam Astt. Electrician October, 2025

188 CIDC/A&C/LC/ND/8008/23169110 Parvesh Kumar Khem Chand Astt. Electrician October, 2025

189 CIDC/A&C/LC/ND/8008/23169111 Vishal Kishan Lal Astt. Electrician October, 2025

190 CIDC/A&C/LC/ND/8008/23169112 Sagar Pal Amulya Pal Astt. Electrician October, 2025

191 CIDC/A&C/LC/ND/8008/23169113 Brahm Singh Gaje Singh Astt. Electrician October, 2025

192 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169114 Praveen  Singh Sadhu  Sharan  Singh Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

193 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169115 Kamta  Singh Janak  Singh Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

194 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169116 Rohit  Pal Rajendra  Kumar Electrician October , „å„‡

195 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169117 Amar Kumar Ram  Bahadur Pump Operator October , „å„‡

196 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/67169118 Sandeep  Kumar Prabhudyal  Prasad Fire Man October , „å„‡

197 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169119 Arun  Kumar Satya  Narayan Electrician October , „å„‡



198 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169120 Rupesh  Kumar  ShahInderjeet  Shah Electrician October , „å„‡

199 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169121 Neeraj  Kumar Shiv  Prasad Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

200 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169122 Sonu  Yadav Shiv  Kumar  Yadav Electrician October , „å„‡

201 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/67169123 Dharam  Pal Shiv  Pal Fire Man October , „å„‡

202 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169124 Jaspal Sher  Singh Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

203 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169125 Manish Girish  Sharma Electrician  October , „å„‡

204 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169126 Chaturbhuj  DasadhikariJaykrishna  Das AbhikariLift  Operator October , „å„‡

205 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169127 Vidyanand  ChaudharyDukhi  Chaudhary Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

206 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169128 Ranjeet  Kumar Ram Lal  Ram Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

207 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169129 Rabindranath  Das Manisankar  Das Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

208 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169130 Suresh  Thakur Parmeshwar  Thakur Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

209 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169131 Ran  Vijay  Singh Shoukhin  Singh Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

210 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169132 Bijendra  Kumar  MauryaAtar  Singh Electrician October , „å„‡

211 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169133 Kapil Laxman  Das Electrician October , „å„‡

212 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169134 Hazari  Lal  Dayal Tila  Ram Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

213 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169135 Rupendra Satyabhan  Singh Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

214 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169136 Kapil  Dev Chaman  Singh Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

215 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169137 suresh  Kumar  GautamChhotelal Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

216 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169138 Sanjay Diwarilal Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

217 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169139 Prempal  Yadav Sudama  Singh  Yadav Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

218 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169140 Arun  Kumar Narayan  Das Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

219 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169141 Krishna  Mahto Suchit  Mahto Electrician October , „å„‡

220 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169142 Dhirendra  Kumar  SinghRam  Barat  Singh Electrician October , „å„‡

221 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169143 Satender  Kumar  MahtoRaghav  Mahto Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

222 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169144 Kapildev  Yadev Brahmadev  Yadav Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

223 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/21169145 Rakesh  Kumar Gajendra  Singh Operator (AC Plant) October , „å„‡

224 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/21169146 Om  Prakash Bhagwan  Sahay Operator (AC Plant) October , „å„‡

225 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/67169147 Rajesh  Kumar Shri  Viresh  Singh Astt. Safety Supervisor October , „å„‡

226 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169148 Shiv  Shakti Dhan  Singh Electrician October , „å„‡

227 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/23169149 Rajendra  Kumar  RohilHeera  Lal  Rohil Electrician October , „å„‡

228 CIDC/CPWD/LR/ND/8009/20169150 Vinod  Kumar Ved  Prakash Lift  Operator October , „å„‡

229 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/23169151 Ravi Kumar  Ramesh Kumar Electrician October, 2025

230 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/23169152 Girdhari Lal Fittu Ram Electrician October, 2025

231 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/23169153 Kewal Kumar Des Raj Electrician October, 2025

232 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/23169154 Munish Kumar Jugindar Pal Electrician October, 2025



233
CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/23169155 Abid Hussain Shokat Ali Electrician October, 2025

234 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/29169156 Monajir Alam Salah Udin Bar-Bender October, 2025

235
CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/29169157 Md Barik Husen Md Ajamul Bar-Bender October, 2025

236
CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/29169158

Rameshwar Kumar 

Bhardwat

Rohit Kumar 

Bhardwat
Bar-Bender October, 2025

237
CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/13169159 Umesh Mahto Bhagat Mahto Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

238 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/13169160 Ramotar Sah Prameshwari Sah Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

239 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169161 Vinod Kumar Brij Lal Kumar Mason October, 2025

240 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169162 Ratan Patel Naresh Patle Mason October, 2025

241
CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169163 Monaj Manglu Mason October, 2025

242 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169164 Laxminaryan Yadav Bahorik Yadav Astt.  Mason October, 2025

243 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169165 Ravan Gir Goswami Late Sampat Gir Astt.  Mason October, 2025

244 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169166
Suraj Kumar 

Vastrakar
Lacchi Vastrakar Astt.  Mason October, 2025

245 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169167 Anjordas Hirde Astt.  Mason October, 2025

246 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169168 Triveni Yadav Laxminarayan Yadav Astt.  Mason October, 2025

247 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169169 Santoshi Yadav Monaj Astt.  Mason October, 2025

248 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169170 Radha Goswami Ravangir Astt.  Mason October, 2025

249 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169171
Muskan Kumari 

Goswami
Raj Kumar Astt.  Mason October, 2025

250 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169172 Lalita Gir Goswami Ravangir Goswami Astt.  Mason October, 2025

251 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169173 Sarita Patle Ratani Patle Astt.  Mason October, 2025

252 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/11169174 Sunita Kurrey Anjor Das Kurrey Astt.  Mason October, 2025

253 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/16169175
Sanjay Kumar 

Mahto
Prameshwar Mahto Plumber October, 2025

254 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/16169176 Ajoy Kumar Belash Sahani Plumber October, 2025

255 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladhakh/8010/16169177 Nitiesh Kumar Bhola Mahto Plumber October, 2025

256 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/29169178
Kanhaiya Kumar 

Sahni
Dinesh Sahni Bar- Bender October, 2025

257 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/29169179
Surendra Kumar 

Mariya
Naresh Mariya Bar- Bender October, 2025

258 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169180
Deepak Kumar 

Suryvanshi
Lalan Suryavanshi Mason October, 2025



259
CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169181 Rajewshwari Ghanshyam Astt. Mason October, 2025

260 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/33169182 Jigmat Dorjai Sonam Gyatso Operator (HMV) October, 2025

261
CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/26169183 Saleem Vakeel Ahmad Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

262 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/26169184 Rohit Pal Sushil Pal Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

263
CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169185 Sajni Nishad Styanarayan Nishad Astt. Mason October, 2025

264 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/33169186
Shyam Kumar 

Banjare
Girdharilal Banjare Operator (LMV) October, 2025

265 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169187 Santoshi  Bai Ranjit Astt. Mason October, 2025

266 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169188 Satnarayan Nishad Mangalram Nishad Mason October, 2025

267 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169189
Chandr Rekha 

Yadav
Dilip Kumar Astt. Mason October, 2025

268 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169190 Lalita Devi
Surendra Kumar 

Ratre
Astt. Mason October, 2025

269 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169191 Abdul Sattar Ummed Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

270 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169192 Sheela Ahriwar Durga Ahriwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

271 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169193 Babu Lal Ahriwar RamPrasad Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

272 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169194 Chotelal Ahriwar Miya Lal Ahriwar Mason October, 2025

273 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169195 Shiv Kumar Kevat Salik Ram Kevat Mason October, 2025

274 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169196 Kishun Kumar Nammu Lehre Mason October, 2025

275 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladhakh/8011/11169197 Shyam Bai Kishun Kumar Astt. Mason October, 2025

276 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169198 Amar Bhunya Mansukh Bhunya Bar- Bender October, 2025

277 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/11169199 Loban Samad Komal Samad Mason October, 2025

278 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/11169200 Pradeep Bhengra Jultan Bhengra Mason October, 2025

279
CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/11169201 Surendra Senapati Gurubari Senapati Mason October, 2025

280 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169202 Baldev Sahu Kalakanhu Sahu Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

281 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169203 Chala Majhi Chanabutu Majhi Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

282 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169204 Sushil Sahu Jatid Hara Sahu Bar- Bender October, 2025

283 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169205 Semkan Dulna Salome Kan Dulna Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

284 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169206 Singren Samad John Samad Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025



285
CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169207 Naiman Jojo Nathniel Jojo Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

286 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169208 Laxman Majhi Pusha Majhi Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

287
CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169209 Bikash Majhi Madan Majhi Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

288 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169210 Bilkan Lugun Samuel Lugun Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

289
CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169211 Imanuel Jojo Markas Jojo Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

290 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/13169212 Subodh Naik Ratu Naik Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

291 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/11169213 Rajesh Samad Francis Samad Astt.  Mason October, 2025

292 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/11169214 Jeewan Jojo Kristddham Jojo Astt. Mason October, 2025

293 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169215 Jageshwar Gonr Dhaniya Gonr Asst. Bar - Bander October, 2025

294 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169216 Ugresan Majhi Dhaneswar Majhi Asst. Bar - Bander October, 2025

295 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169217 Sugar Lugun Samuel Lugun Asst. Bar - Bander October, 2025

296 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169218 Bhinsent Jojo Vathniel Jojo Asst. Bar - Bander October, 2025

297 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/29169219 Johan Samad Joseph Samad Asst. Bar - Bander October, 2025

298 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/39169220 Budheshwar Gonr Dedra Gonr Astt. Batching Plant OperatorOctober, 2025

299 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/48169221 Gunti Dharmateja Naganjaneyulu Lab Technician (Bldg. Mats.) October, 2025

300 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/21169222 Pawan Bhagat Dilbodan Bhagat Asst Mechanic (HMV) October, 2025

301 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/30169223 P. Appala Naidu Pechetti Sathya Rao Store Keeper October, 2025

302 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/16169224 Kamam Nooka Appa RaoChinna Babu Plumber October, 2025

303 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/39169225 Balaji Vijain Batching Plant Operator October, 2025

304 CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/34169226 Satyaban Bose Sudhansu Bose Excavator Operater October, 2025

305
CIDC/PN/Tirupati/AP/8012/34169227 Bora Pydiraju Bora Dermu Duoo Excavator Operater October, 2025

306 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/33169228 Najmul  Mondal Numahammad  MondalOperator  (LMV) October, 2025

307 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/33169229 Dhaneshwar  Baraik Rameshwar  Baraik Operator  (LMV) October, 2025

308 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/11169230 Sumit  Surjulia Sridhar  Surjulia Mason October, 2025

309 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/29169231 Lokman  SK Jeherali  Sk Bar  Bender October, 2025

310 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/33169232 Ram  Haidar Rakhal  Haidar Operator  (LMV) October, 2025



311
CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/30169233 Jagadish  Mondal Ajit  Mondal Store  Keeper October, 2025

312 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/11169234 Albin  Samad Marsel  Samad Astt.  Mason October, 2025

313
CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/11169235 Jaldhar  Manjhi Budhwara Manjhi Astt.  Mason October, 2025

314 CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/11169236 Anmol  Subhash Gyanchand  Topno Astt.  Mason October, 2025

315
CIDC/PN/Nellore/AP/8013/29169237 Madan  Gonr Tun  Gonr Bar  Bender October, 2025

316 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169238 Pawan Paswan Yaduvi Paswan Bar - Bender October, 2025

317 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169239 Ranjit Paswan Ramdas Paswan Bar - Bender October, 2025

318 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169240 Mithlesh Bhuiyan Raj Kishor Bhuiyam Bar - Bender October, 2025

319 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169241 Chhakan Kumar Sitaram Bhuiyan Bar - Bender October, 2025

320 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169242 Keshwar Bhuiya Sdhan Bhuiya Bar - Bender October, 2025

321 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169243 Vicky Kumar Budhram Bhuiyan Bar - Bender October, 2025

322 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169244 Nagendra Kumar Kanhai Bhuiyan Astt. Bar - Bender October, 2025

323 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169245 Binay Kumar Ramparvesh Bhuiyan Bar - Bender October, 2025

324 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169246 Sanjay Bhaiyan Rajkishor Bhuiyan Bar - Bender October, 2025

325 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169247 Raju Kumar Triveni Bhuiyan Bar - Bender October, 2025

326 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169248 Uday Giri Saval Giri Mason October, 2025

327 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/26169249 Karan Giri Ashdev Giri Supervisor  (Civil ) October, 2025

328 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169250 Kamlesh Kumar BharatiRam Briksh Bhuiya Bar - Bender October, 2025

329 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169251 Abhimanyu Kumar Shambhu Sav Scaffolder October, 2025

330 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169252 Karu Bhuiyan Bideshwar Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

331 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169253 Agyaram Virtanti Mason October, 2025

332 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169254 Shyamu Raj Gopal Bar - Bender October, 2025

333 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169255 Pawan Kumar Mishari Ravi Das Mason October, 2025

334 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169256 Kaushal Kumar Murari Jha Scaffolder October, 2025

335 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169257 Gulab Kumar Ghanshyam Ray Scaffolder October, 2025

336 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169258 Niraj Kumar Nunu Babu Singh Scaffolder October, 2025

337 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/26169259 Tulsi Ram Radheshyam Supervisor (Civil)  October, 2025

338 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169260 Ram Kishore Sohan Lal Bar - Bender October, 2025

339 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169261 Gori Shankar PaswanRamavtar Paswan Bar - Bender October, 2025

340 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169262 Raj Kumar Singh Nathuni Singh Bar - Bender October, 2025

341 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169263 Sandeep Kumar Sarvesh Raj Bar - Bender October, 2025

342 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169264 Pramod Kumar Bharat Prasad Bar - Bender October, 2025

343 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169265 Binod Manjhi Raju Manjhi Mason October, 2025

344 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169266 Amit Kumar Raj Bharath Bar - Bender October, 2025

345 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169267 Raj Kumar Paswan Mahdev Paswan Mason October, 2025

346 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169268 Sanjay Kumar Singh Ram Prasad Singh Bar - Bender October, 2025

347 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169269 Manoj Singh Nathuni Singh Bar - Bender October, 2025



348 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169270 Jitendra Bhuiyan Ghuran Bhuiyan Bar - Bender October, 2025

349 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169271 Bimal Nagasiya Pitrus Nagesiya Bar - Bender October, 2025

350 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169272 Pintu Dudhnath Bar - Bender October, 2025

351 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169273 Arjun Rajbhar Gobari Rajbhar Bar - Bender October, 2025

352 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/30169274 Badal Kumar Jha Pawan Kumar Jha Store Keeper October, 2025

353 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169275 Pintu Kumar ChaudharyKrishana Chaudhary Mason October, 2025

354 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169276 Rajan Kumar Daroga Ray Mason October, 2025

355 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169277 Umesh Kmar RajbharSoorat Bar - Bender October, 2025

356 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169278 Shankar Singh Ram Prasad Singh Bar - Bender October, 2025

357 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/29169279 Indra Bhusan Singh Visanath Singh Bar - Bender October, 2025

358 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169280 Preman Bhuiya Bhangu Bhuiya Astt. Scaffolder October, 2025

359 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169281 Dhirendra Kumar BhuiyaHussaini Bhuiya  Scaffolder October, 2025

360 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/26169282 Vijay Ram Lakhan Ram Supervisor (Civil)  October, 2025

361 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/26169283 Shyam Dev Ray Kirtan Ray Supervisor (Civil)  October, 2025

362 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169284 Md.    Naim Md. Taslim Astt. Mason October, 2025

363 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169285 Vaijnath Das Ramji Das Astt. Mason October, 2025

364 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/11169286 Hare Ram Das Baidnath Das Astt. Mason October, 2025

365 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8014/13169287 Ajay Singh Rajendra Singh Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

366 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/30169288 Ajeet Kumar Mishra Subhas Mishra Store Keeper October, 2025

367 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/67169289 Rajnesh Rattan Singh Safety Inspector October, 2025

368 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/11169290 Dharmendra Kumar YadavJimdar Rrasad Yadav Mason October, 2025

369 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/26169291 Ajay Kumar Ram Prasad Astt.  Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

370 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169292 Sanjay Thakur Chanarik Thakur Asst. Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

371 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/11169293 Vijendra Prakash Mason October, 2025

372 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169294 Santosh Kumar YadavShivpujan Yadav Scaffolder October, 2025

373 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169295 Surendra Yadav Chanarik Yadav Scaffolder October, 2025

374 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169296 Bipin Kumar Surendra Yadav Scaffolder October, 2025

375 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169297 Shravan Kumar Mohan Prajapat Asst. Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

376 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169298 Sudama Yadav Krit Yadav Astt.Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

377 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169299 Deepak Kumar Krishna Mistri Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

378 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169300 Ram Swarup Yadav Devnandan Yadav Scaffolder October, 2025

379 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169301 Ram Swarup Yadav Dawarik Yadav Scaffolder October, 2025

380 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169302 Kamlesh Bhuiyan Sanjay Bhuiyan Scaffolder October, 2025

381 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169303 Purushotam Kumar Kailash Rikyasan Scaffolder October, 2025

382 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169304 Subodh Kumar Arjun Singh Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

383 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169305 Bablu Bhuiyan Sohrai Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

384 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169306 Rahul Kumar BhuiyanSohrai Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

385 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169307 Rajan Kumar Bhuneswar Saw Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

386 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169308 Ombir Yadav Subhash Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

387 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169309 RajKumar Bachachalal Bar-Bender October, 2025



388 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169310 Goutam Kumar Ramdesh Bhuiyan Bar-Bender October, 2025

389 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169311 Dilip Kumar Vinod Kumar Scaffolder October, 2025

390 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169312 Vijay Paswan Muneshwar Paswan Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

391 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169313 Vikas Chandra Krishan pal Asst.Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

392 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169314 Amrendra Bhuiya Lakhan Bhuiya Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

393 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169315 Lalendra Bhuiyan Prvesh Bhuiyan Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

394 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169316 Sanjay Kumar Dillu Bar-Bender October, 2025

395 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169317 Abhishek Kumar Govind Kumar Bar-Bender October, 2025

396 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169318 Sunil Kumar Belbhadra Saw Asst.Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

397 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169319 Amarjit Rajbhar Teni Rajbhar Bar-Bender October, 2025

398 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169320 Aleksius Nagesia Pitrus Nagesia Bar-Bender October, 2025

399 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169321 Anil Kumar Niranjan Lal Asst.Bar-Bender October, 2025

400 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/26169322 Shubham Pandey Premshankar Panday Civil Supervisor October, 2025

401 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/11169323 Kamod Kumar Gajendra Ray Asst. Mason October, 2025

402 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169324 Amul Kumar Rampujan Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

403 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/11169325 Dev Das Ram Pal Mason October, 2025

404 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169326 Ramjeet Kumar Balbhadara Saw Bar-Bender October, 2025

405 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169327 Ramchandra Kumar YadavLakshaman Yadav Bar-Bender October, 2025

406 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169328 Arun Kumar Gupta Jagan Saw Bar-Bender October, 2025

407 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169329 Sanoj Paswan Charitar Paswan Asst. Scoffolder October, 2025

408 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169330 Bhushan Paswan Nachari Paswan Asst. Scoffolder October, 2025

409 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/11169331 Rajendra Ray Charitan Ray Mason October, 2025

410 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/11169332 Mukesh Kumar Achhaybal Ray Mason October, 2025

411 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/67169333 Harsh Singh Prem Narayan Singh Safety Inspector October, 2025

412 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169334 Raju Kumar Rajbhar Gobari rajbhar Bar-Bender October, 2025

413 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/29169335 Shahjahan Ansari Jamal ansari Bar-Bender October, 2025

414 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/26169336 Aman Yadav Sabharaj Yadav Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

415 CIDC/L&T/Rewari/HAR/8015/13169337 Vinod Thakur Govind Thakur Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

416 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/16169338 Rajesh Kumar Shah Ram Swarup Shah Plumber October, 2025

417 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/13169339 Mukesh Kumar  Ramchandra Ray Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

418 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169340 Bipul Bhumij Pradip Bhumij Electrician October, 2025

419 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169341 Ajoy Sawasi Chandra Sawasi Electrician October, 2025

420 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169342 Ayatulla Khan Niyamat Khan Electrician October, 2025

421 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169343 Hajarat Ali Amir Ali Mason October, 2025

422 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169344 Nur Mahmmed Sama Uddin Mason October, 2025

423 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169345 Asraful Ali Wahab Ali Mason October, 2025

424 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169346 Rafikul Islam Rustom Ali Mason October, 2025

425 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169347 Najibur Rahman Ashraf Ali Mason October, 2025

426 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169348 Arman Ansari Khalik Ansari Electrician October, 2025



427 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169349 Tatung Raja Taniu Tatung Kiokam Electrician October, 2025

428 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169350 Md Monsur Ansari Md Estiyak Ansari Mason October, 2025

429 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169351 Mubarak Ansari Ajgar Ansari Astt. Electrician October, 2025

430 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169352 Ashraful Islam Sohrab Ali Mason October, 2025

431 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169353 Ajibur Ali Banfoz Ali Mason October, 2025

432 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169354 Mainul Islam Hatem Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

433 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169355 Moniram Kuli Ganduram Kuli Mason October, 2025

434 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169356 Sahidul Ali Pasan Ali Mason October, 2025

435 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169357 Habis Ali Rosid Ali Mason October, 2025

436 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169358 Riyaj Uddin Abbar Ali Mason October, 2025

437 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169359 Jiyaur Rahmman Abdul Chowahan Mason October, 2025

438 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169360 Khalilur Rahman Abdul Rahman Mason October, 2025

439 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169361 Tohid Rashul Jahur Ali Mason October, 2025

440 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169362 Sibo Tajo Ajay Tajo Electrician October, 2025

441 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/11169363 Azizur Rahman Ashraf Ali Mason October, 2025

442 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169364 Imran Ansari Nur Islam Ansari Electrician October, 2025

443 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/30169365 Tarh Riba Tarh Taniang Store Keeper October, 2025

444 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169366 Siba Bhumij Bhola Bhumij Electrician October, 2025

445 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169367 Tagru Taha Tagru Tawing Electrician October, 2025

446 CIDC/KCC/Itanagar/AP/8016/23169368 Tatung Tata Tatung Tachak Electrician October, 2025

447 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169369 Hanifa Ali Abdul Jabbar Mason October, 2025

448 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169370 Aminul Ali Sadek Ali Mason October, 2025

449 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169371 Aminul Hoque Saker Ali Mason October, 2025

450 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169372 Pradip Jojaowar Chamel Jojowar Astt. Mason October, 2025

451 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169373 Raisuddin Ali Abdul Jabbar Mason October, 2025

452 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169374 Monirul Hussain Azgar Ali Mason October, 2025

453 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169375 Habijul Rahman Abdul Salam Mason October, 2025

454 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169376 Abdul Hamid Abdul Chalam Astt. Mason October, 2025

455 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169377 Dipak Bhumij Bapakan Bhumij Mason October, 2025

456 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169378 Toibur Rahman Abdul Salam Mason October, 2025

457 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/26169379 Ranuj Mili Tilakiya Mili Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

458 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169380 Sanidul Ali Jahan Uddin Astt. Mason October, 2025

459 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169381 Hamidul Sheikh Shoburuddin Sheikh Astt. Mason October, 2025

460 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169382 Fulsan Ali Surat Jamal Astt. Mason October, 2025

461 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169383 Sameshuddin Ali Khoimuddin Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

462 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169384 Rafikul Sarkar Fajal Haque Mason October, 2025

463 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169385 Atuwar Ali Sadek Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

464 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169386 Ikbul Hussain Surut Jamal Astt. Mason October, 2025

465 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169387 Mustfa Ali Nur Mahammad Mason October, 2025

466 CIDC/NTC/Itanagar/AP/8017/11169388 Injamur Hoque Jainal Abdin Astt. Mason October, 2025



467 CIDC/ACC/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169389 Dinesh Daulat  Ram Mason October, 2025

468 CIDC/ACC/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169390 Luna  Ram Bhaira  Ram Mason October, 2025

469 CIDC/ACC/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169391 Ashok Bhanwar  Lal Mason October, 2025

470 CIDC/ACC/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169392 Yash  Jawa Vinod  Jawa Mason October, 2025

471 CIDC/ACC/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169393 Rajendra Dhokal  Ram Mason October, 2025

472 CIDC/A&T/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169394 Gajaji  Nimsinh  RathodNimsinh  Rathod Astt.  Mason October, 2025

473 CIDC/A&T/Bhuj/GJ/8018/11169395 Sodha  Mahipatsinh  SurudhaSodha  Surudha Astt.  Mason October, 2025

474 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/8019/33169396 Gadhavi Dinesh Baldev Bhai Operator (LMV) October, 2025

475 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/8019/11169397 Sorathia Bhavik Dinesh Bhai Mason October, 2025

476 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/8019/11169398 Dabasiya Dhrav Nilesh Bhai Mason October, 2025

477 CIDC/KE&C/Bhuj/GJ/8019/11169399 Rabari Karamshi Mamu Bhai Mason October, 2025

478 CIDC/KKS/Bhuj/GJ/8019/11169400 Jepar Arvind Deviji Bhai Mason October, 2025

479 CIDC/KKS/Bhuj/GJ/8019/11169401 Baldaniya LaxmanbhaiMohan Bhai Mason October, 2025

480 CIDC/KKS/Bhuj/GJ/8019/11169402 Bhoma Ram Khartha Ram Mason October, 2025

481 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/8019/33169403 Manoj Rajput Chandmal Bhai Operator (LMV) October, 2025

482 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/8019/30169404 Udhayaraj Sodha Mahavirsinh Astt. Store Keeper October, 2025

483 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/8019/19169405 Vaghela Khushal Girish Bhai Astt. Welder October, 2025

484 CIDC/MCL/Bhuj/GJ/8019/33169406 Prince Vaghela Girish Bhai Operator (LMV) October, 2025

485 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/19169407 Ahsan Mustafa Hazmi Welder October, 2025

486 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/16169408 Ashok Misri Lal Plumber October, 2025

487 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/11169409 Bhagwan Dass Raja Ram Mason (Tile) October, 2025

488 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/15169410 Dilip Piyare Lal Carpenter October, 2025

489 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/11169411 Jawahar Yadav Siyaram Yadav Mason (Tile) October, 2025

490 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/14169412 Mohan Khan Phoool Hasan Khan Painter October, 2025

491 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/11169413 Om Pal Ahirwal Bhagirath Ahirwal Mason October, 2025

492 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/11169414 Pramod Ram Bhajan Mason October, 2025

493 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/16169415 Pintoo Narendr Plumber October, 2025

494 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/11169416 Rohit Kumar Dhanush Ram Mason October, 2025

495 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/15169417 Arvind Kumar Mahendra yadav Carpenter October, 2025

496 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/15169418 Rameshwar Santu Prasad Carpenter October, 2025

497 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/14169419 Ram Bhawan Kashi Ram Painter October, 2025

498 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/11169420 Rahul Arjun Mason October, 2025

499 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/29169421 Md. Shamsher Md. Jafir Bar-Bender October, 2025

500 CIDC/RKJ/AG/ND/8020/14169422 Shadre Aalam Kha Laal Babu Painter October, 2025

501 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169423 Masud Alam Shahid Mason October, 2025

502 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169424 Roshija Parveen Soreful Astt. Mason October, 2025

503 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169425 Mintaj Ali Guhiruddin Mason October, 2025

504 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169426 Musraf Hossain Mojammel Mason October, 2025

505 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169427 Tosina Bibi Hussain Ali Astt. Mason October, 2025

506 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169428 Husen Ali Mosin Ali Mason October, 2025



507 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169429 Farman Alam Akbar Ali Scaffolder October, 2025

508 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169430 Md. Nasir Md. Baharuddin Scaffolder October, 2025

509 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169431 Md. Nousar Md. Bharuddin Scaffolder October, 2025

510 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169432 Md. Asif Md. Sahabuddin Scaffolder October, 2025

511 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169433 Sarak Alam Abdul Slam Scaffolder October, 2025

512 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169434 Sajan Hashim Scaffolder October, 2025

513 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169435 Md. Nahid Alam Md. Mukhtar Scaffolder October, 2025

514 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169436 Ram Babu Khemkaran Bar-Bender October, 2025

515 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169437 Toufik Khan Akil Khan Bar-Bender October, 2025

516 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169438 Summeri Lal Mool Chandra Bar-Bender October, 2025

517 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169439 Chunni Lal Mool Chand Bar-Bender October, 2025

518 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/14169440 Md. Ajad Md. Jahir Painter October, 2025

519 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/14169441 Md. Mustakim Jalil Painter October, 2025

520 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/14169442 Md. Meraz Md. Atabul Painter October, 2025

521 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/14169443 Shashikant Bharati Shitala Prasad Painter October, 2025

522 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169444 Sonu Kumar Shiv Charan Yadav Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

523 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169445 Jeet Ram Yadav Chabura Yadav Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

524 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169446 Virender Kumar Naresh Mandal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

525 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169447 Fachul Mandal Shambhu Mandal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

526 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169448 Naresh Mandal Ramanand Mandal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

527 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169449 Lakshman Kumar Shambhu Mandal Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

528 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169450 Chaitu Lal Harijan Bhajju Lal Bar-Bender October, 2025

529 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169451 Panna Lal Ganesh Beka Lal Ganesh Bar-Bender October, 2025

530 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169452 Lalti Adiwasi Maniram Adiwasi Astt. Mason October, 2025

531 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169453 Maniram Sour Kammu Sour Astt. Mason October, 2025

532 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169454 Anil Kumar Sahu Bhadde Lal Sahu Mason October, 2025

533 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169455 Mohan Diwakar
Shyam Sunder 

Diwakar
Mason October, 2025

534 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169456 Mohit Kumar Prasadi Mason October, 2025

535 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169457 Premchandr Jawahar Lal Maso (Tile) October, 2025

536 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/15169458
Mohammad  

Monis
Mohammad Majid Carpenter October, 2025

537 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/15169459 Asmohamed Hahur Carpenter October, 2025

538 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/15169460 Mohd. Usman Saleem Ahmad Carpenter October, 2025

539 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/15169461 Fayyum Md. Mukhtar Carpenter October, 2025

540 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/15169462 Md. Tuseef Md. Sadiq Carpenter October, 2025

541 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169463 Bablu Ram Keval Maso (Tile) October, 2025

542 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169464 Ashok Kumar Gauri Maso (Tile) October, 2025

543 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169465 Suman Sidar Roki Sidar Astt. Mason October, 2025

544 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169466 Roki Sidar Devkumar Sidar Mason October, 2025

545 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169467 Mangal Singh Chattan Singh Mason October, 2025

546 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169468 Jivlal Karmkar
Kandev Prasad 

Karmkar
Bar-Bender October, 2025



547 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/29169469 Hemlal Ganesh Maghu Lal Ganesh Bar-Bender October, 2025

548 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169470 Pushpalata Pota Debraj Chandi Astt. Mason October, 2025

549 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/13169471 Kamal Pota Rati Pota Shuttering Carpenter October, 2025

550 CIDC/GB/Mandi/HP/8021/11169472 Prem Chand Ramsaran   Maso (Tile) October, 2025

551 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/23169473 Jatin Himkar Rajesh Kumar Himkar Electrician November, 2025

552 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/23169474 Shailendera Shish Pal Electrician November, 2025

553 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/20169475 Bhushan Kumar Rohtash Singh Lift Operator November, 2025

554 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/20169476 Mohit Kumar Visanlal Lift Operator November, 2025

555 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/23169477 Santosh Saroj Funnan Saroj Electrician November, 2025

556 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/21169478 Mohd, Fazil Mohd. Haseen Mechenic ( AC & Refri.) November, 2025

557 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/16169479 Banti Singh Dashrath Singh Plumber November, 2025

558 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/11169480 Pappu Achchys Mason November, 2025

559 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/23169481 Rajesh Ram Nivas Electrician November, 2025

560 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8022/26169482 Shahabuddin KhanMohd. Bhola Khan Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

561 CIDC/FBD/HAR/8023/12169483 Sumer Singh Jagdish Prasad Land Surveyor November, 2025

562 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169484 Md. Rustam Md. Hakim Mason November, 2025

563 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169485 Mohammad Wakil Md. Hakim Mason November, 2025

564 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/29169486 Md. Azaj Md. Jahangir Bar-Bender November, 2025

565 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169487 Md. Dukho Md. Sahadat Asst. Mason November, 2025

566 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169488 Md. Sakil Md. Hakim Mason November, 2025

567 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169489 Mohammad Yusuf Mohammad Hakim Mason November, 2025

568 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169490 Nabaghna Baral Pathni Baral Astt. Mason November, 2025

569 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169491 Rajesh Kumar Ram Niro Ram Mason November, 2025

570 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169492 Md. Mansur Md. Hakeem Mason November, 2025

571 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169493 Deepak Kumar Ram Laxman Ram Astt. Mason November, 2025

572 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169494 Md. Mustakim Md. Kiyam Astt. Mason November, 2025

573 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169495 Ranajit Kumar Ram Bamsidnar Tada Astt. Mason November, 2025

574 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169496 Md. Gulzar Md. Usman Astt. Mason November, 2025

575 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/30169497 Md. Irshad Md. Niyamat Astt. Store Keeper November, 2025

576 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169498 Mohammad Rizwan Mohammad Usamn Astt. Mason November, 2025

577 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/14169499 Ramautar Mahawar
Mangal Chand 

Mahawar
Painter November, 2025

578 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169500 Sadashiv Bahera Narasingha Behera Astt. Mason November, 2025

579 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/14169501 Ramchandar Govindram Painter November, 2025

580 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/26169502 Vimal Mahawar Ramavtar Mahawar Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

581 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/23169503 Santosh Kumar MandalRajendar Mandal Electrician November, 2025

582 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/23169504 Arun Kumar
Rajendar Kumar 

Bundel
Electrician November, 2025

583 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/16169505 Chunnao Mangal Singh Plumber November, 2025

584 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/16169506 Guddu Singh Mangal Singh Plumber November, 2025

585 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169507 Satyabadi Lenka Antrajami Lenka Mason November, 2025

586 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169508 Rustam Ali Md. Imam Ali Mason November, 2025



587 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169509 Md. Nehal Md. Salauddin Mason November, 2025

588 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169510 Sentu Biswas Ohayed Biswas Mason November, 2025

589 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169511 Amir Sekh Fazlur Sekh Mason November, 2025

590 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/16169512 Sanauvar Abdul Plumber November, 2025

591 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169513 Md. Ishrul Md. Gambhir Astt. Mason November, 2025

592 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169514 Anowar Islam Mantu Mandal Mason November, 2025

593 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169515 Md. Khalil Md. Hanif Astt. Mason November, 2025

594 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169516
Akhtarujjaman 

Mondal
Indadul Mandal Mason November, 2025

595 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169517 Ajad Sukhasan Mason (Tile) November, 2025

596 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169518 Md. Ijrail Md. Israul Astt. Mason November, 2025

597 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/33169519
Raghavendhr 

Badiger
Guttappa Operator (HMV) November, 2025

598 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/14169520
Pawan Kumar 

Mahawar
Ramparsad Mahawar Painter November, 2025

599 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169521 Hasibul Mondal Patan Mondal Astt. Mason November, 2025

600 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169522 Mohan Mandal Mantu Mandal Astt. Mason November, 2025

601 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169523 Marjem Hossain Kaladanga Astt. Mason November, 2025

602 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169524 Sahabul Sk Saidul Sk Astt. Mason November, 2025

603 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169525 Md. Majhar Sukhasn Tengaraya Astt. Mason November, 2025

604 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/13169526 Jinnat Sk Sekendar Sk Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

605 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169527 Nasir Sekh Naskar Sk Astt. Mason November, 2025

606 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/29169528 Sankar Raj Kumar Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

607 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/29169529 Pardeep Kumar Rajesh Kumar Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

608 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169530 Md. Ajim Md. Salim Mason November, 2025

609 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169531 Arman Tirkey Vikas Tirkey Astt. Mason November, 2025

610 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/11169532 Shahajan Sekh Kasem Sekh Mason November, 2025

611 CIDC/DDI/TVM/KL/8024/29169533 Neeraj Kumar Prem Shankar Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

612 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169534 Md. Moein Alam Md. Alauddin Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

613 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169535 Mohd. Wasim Alauddin  Sah Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

614 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169536 Moqueem Alam  Alauddin Sah Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

615 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169537 Md. Mustaqueem Md. Alauddin Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

616 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169538 Md. Jaseem Md. Alauddin Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

617 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169539 Md. Aqdas  Abdul Quddus Astt. Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

618 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169540 Shahbuddin Md Alauddin Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

619 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169541 Shakil Ahamadm Badrujjama Sha Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

620 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169542 Md. Izhar Md. Naushad Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

621 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169543 Alizar Ilyas Astt. Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

622 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169544 Mobarak Gulam Mustafa Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

623 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/64169545 Md. Danish Md. Taslim Astt. Febricator (Ducting) November, 2025

624 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169546
Dharmendra 

Kumar 
Nand Lal Shah Electrician November, 2025

625 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169547 Chandan Kumar Shambhu Tanti Electrical November, 2025

626 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169548 Abhishek Kumar Vinod Yadav Astt. Electrician November, 2025



627 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169549
Mahesh Kumar 

Mandal 

Manik Bhushan 

Mandal 
Electrician November, 2025

628 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169550 Rahul Pandit Nand Kumar Pandit Electrician November, 2025

629 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169551 Md. Isteyaque Md.  Alauddin Electrician November, 2025

630 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169552 Samiullah Garivullah Electrician November, 2025

631 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169553 Tahjeeb Niyaz Ahmad Electrician November, 2025

632 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169554 Khalil Samiullah Electrician November, 2025

633 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/23169555 Rajan Kumar Yadav Parasnath Yadav Electrician November, 2025

634 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/19169556 Sankar Yadav Rajdev Yaadav  Welder November, 2025

635 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/19169557
Rajbabbar 

Kushwaha 
Videshari Kushwaha Astt. Welder November, 2025

636 CIDC/RIP/Raipur/CG/8025/19169558
Pupendra Kumar 

Patel 
Human Lal Patel Astt. Welder November, 2025

637 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169559 Guman Singh SolankiLal Singh Solanki Pump Operator November, 2025

638 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169560 Gajendra Parihar Om Prakash Astt. Pump Operator November, 2025

639 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169561 Surendra Kumar Ram Aaghaar Singh Pump Operator November, 2025

640 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169562 Pawan Kumar Nayak Shyam Lal Nayak Pump Operator November, 2025

641 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/23169563 Mohan Lal Nayak Devi Lal Nayak Electrician November, 2025

642 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/23169564 Bhanwar Lal Nayak Omprakash Nayak Electrician November, 2025

643 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169565 Rajesh Kumar Mishra P. N. Mishra Pump Operator November, 2025

644 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169566 Yudhveer Singh Sabal Singh Pump Operator November, 2025

645 CIDC/CA/Bikaner/RJ/8026/20169567 Dharmnath Prasad Hakim Prasad Pump Operator November, 2025

646 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169568 Krishan Sahu Dvarika Sahu Electrician November, 2025

647 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169569 Rishabh Dev Gopichand Vishwakarma Electrician November, 2025

648 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169570 Gourav Kumar Sudama Trigun Electrician November, 2025

649 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169571 Anish Sahu Nakul Electrician November, 2025

650 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169572 Ajay Kumar Gajratan Astt. Electrician November, 2025

651 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169573 Laxmiprasad Shyamalal Astt. Electrician November, 2025

652 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169574 Tanish Sahu Santaram Sahu Astt. Electrician November, 2025

653 CIDC/SKP/Amkt/MP/8027/23169575 Mahendra Kumar SahuSantosh Kumar Sahu Electrician November, 2025

654 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169576 Mohd. Farhan Md.  Tahir Bar- Bender November, 2025

655 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169577 Dhirendra Rishidev Dhaneshwar Rishidev Bar- Bender November, 2025

656 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169578 Md.  Sahwaj Md.  Jamal Bar- Bender November, 2025

657 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169579 Md.  Sadrul Md.  Sanjur Bar- Bender November, 2025

658 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169580 Md.  Subhan Md.  Vahid  Ali Bar- Bender November, 2025

659 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169581 Md.  Shamim Md.  Kalim Bar- Bender November, 2025

660 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169582 Md.  Islam Shakir Bar- Bender November, 2025

661 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169583 Dikky  Kumar Naresh  Yadav Bar- Bender November, 2025

662 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169584 Sunil  Sada Nandu  Sada Bar- Bender November, 2025

663 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169585 Lalan  Sharma Narayan  Sharma Bar- Bender November, 2025

664 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169586 Ashutosh  Kumar Arun  Kumar  Yadav Bar- Bender November, 2025

665 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169587 Kailash  Kumar Ramvallav  Mandal Bar- Bender November, 2025

666 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/26169588 Ashish  Kumar Sanjay  Kumar Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025



667 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169589 Rahil Sahid Bar- Bender November, 2025

668 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169590 Nawab  Khan Md.  Kadir  Khan Bar- Bender November, 2025

669 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169591 Md.  Shamsad Md.  Bittu Bar- Bender November, 2025

670 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169592 Bambam  Kumar Shibu Rishi Bar- Bender November, 2025

671 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169593 Gulam Md.  Najam Bar- Bender November, 2025

672 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169594 Naushad Khan Abul Khan Bar- Bender November, 2025

673 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169595
Chandra Bhushan 

Paswan
Shyam Narayan PaswanBar- Bender November, 2025

674 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169596 Md. Muktar Md. Siraj Bar- Bender November, 2025

675 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169597 Sarfaraj Sk Md. Aslam Sk Bar- Bender November, 2025

676 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169598 Mohammad Izhar Mohammad Tahir Bar- Bender November, 2025

677 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169599 Md. Mursid Alam Md. Najam Bar- Bender November, 2025

678 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169600 Md. Jibarel Md. Abid Bar- Bender November, 2025

679 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169601 Md. Monazir Md. Mustafa Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

680 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/29169602 Md. Rahul Md. Mustak Atst. Bar-Bender November, 2025

681 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/15169603 Shreeram Kumar SharmaDukhi Sharma Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

682 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169604 Anil Rambriksha Mason November, 2025

683 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169605 Guddoo Kallu Mason November, 2025

684 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169606 Santosh Kewat Ramkishun Kewat Mason November, 2025

685 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169607 Ramashankar Gopal Mason November, 2025

686 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169608 Saroj Kumar Santlal Mason November, 2025

687 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169609 Dhiran Rishidev Jagan Rishidev Mason November, 2025

688 CIDC/KPI/GGN/HAR/8028/11169610 Rajesh Singh Sudhir Singh Mason November, 2025

689 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/13169611 Dulal Bhunia Kanai Bhunia Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

690 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/13169612 Khokan Dhauria Bimal Dhauria Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

691 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/13169613 Sahadeb Santra Gourhari Santra Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

692 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/13169614 Subhasis Mal Bimal Mal Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

693 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/13169615 Bimal Mal Jogendra Nath Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

694 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/13169616 Manas Jana Manindranath Jana Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

695 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/29169617 Shibaji Sahoo Subrata Sahoo Bar - Bender November, 2025

696 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/29169618 Adwaita Dhanda Sathish Dhanda Bar - Bender November, 2025

697 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/29169619 Krushna Mandal Kedar Mandal Astt. Bar - Bender November, 2025

698 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/29169620 Girja Ray Manbharan Ray Astt. Bar - Bender November, 2025

699 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/29169621 Dilip Ray Motru Ray Astt. Bar - Bender November, 2025

700 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/26169622 Muhsin Alam Md. Daud Spervisor (Civil) November, 2025

701 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169623 Bideshi Nayak Bipra Nayak Mason November, 2025

702 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169624 Dharama Gamanga Kartik Gamanga Mason November, 2025

703 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169625 Md. Rejaul Karim Asadul Hoque Mason November, 2025

704 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169626 Mizarul Islam Mantu Sk Mason November, 2025

705 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169627 Shiblal Mirdha Sahdev Mirdha Mason November, 2025

706 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169628 Sumirul Mantu Sk Mason November, 2025



707 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169629 Bulu Raita Arena Raita Mason November, 2025

708 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169630 Amulya Sethi Bhima Sethi Astt. Mason November, 2025

709 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169631 Imran Ali Muktar Ali Astt. Mason November, 2025

710 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169632 Mahadev Ray Kedar Eay Astt. Mason November, 2025

711 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/11169633 Siba Pradhan Abhimanyu Pradhan Astt. Mason November, 2025

712 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/23169634 A. Ajith N. Arumugam Electrician November, 2025

713 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/23169635 Karthikeyan S Sivakumar Electrician November, 2025

714 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/23169636 Saranraj T Selvarasu Astt. Electrician November, 2025

715 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/23169637 Sanjai C Sella Muthu Astt. Electrician November, 2025

716 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/16169638 Durai Velayutham Plumber November, 2025

717 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/14169639 Dharmesh Kumar Ramashish Sharma Painter November, 2025

718 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/14169640 Lucky Raj Gupta Ajay Kumar Gupta Painter November, 2025

719 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/26169641 Abdul Kadir Joydul Seikh Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

720 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/26169642 Ashraf Ali Alauddin Miyan Ass. Supervisor Civil November, 2025

721 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/12169643 Vijay Mohan Land Surveyor November, 2025

722 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/33169644 Vanaraja T Thangarasu Operator (HMV) November, 2025

723 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/57169645 Vijayan V Vellaiyan Mixer Machine Operator November, 2025

724 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/39169646 Kirankumar V Vijayalingam Batching Plant Operator November, 2025

725 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/39169647 Sanjay Ray Rajen Ray
Astt. Batching Plant 

Operator
November, 2025

726 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/39169648 Dinesh Ray Jaylal Ray
Astt. Batching Plant 

Operator
November, 2025

727 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/41169649 Vinoth S Sundharam Tower Crane Operator November, 2025

728 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/26169650 Akash K T Kalimuthu Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

729 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/48169651 S Anbarasan K Subramaniyan Lab Technician ( Bldg. Mats.) November, 2025

730 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/48169652 V Duraimurugan V Veeraiya Lab Technician ( Bldg. Mats.) November, 2025

731 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/48169653 Sahmad Ansari Alaudin Miyan
Astt. Lab Technician ( Bldg. 

Mats.)
November, 2025

732 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/30169654 U Sudhagar Uthirapathi Store Keeper November, 2025

733 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/30169655 Ravi Ray Chhutan Ray Astt. Store Keeper November, 2025

734 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/67169656 Anuprasanth P Prasanthan  Safety Inspector November, 2025

735 CIDC/SBC/Trichy/TN/8029/67169657 Kamlesh Singh Joharlal Singh Astt. Safety Inspector November, 2025

736 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/15169658 Mahesh Shri  Chand Carpenter  November, 2025

737 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/19169659 Umesh  VishwkarmaSuraj  Pal  Vishwkarma Welder November, 2025

738 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/19169660 Mo.  Talib Hakimuddin Welder November, 2025

739 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/14169661 Shankar  Das Muni  Lal  Das Painter November, 2025

740 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/15169662 Pavan  Kumar Kallu Carpenter  November, 2025

741 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/15169663 Chhidda  Ram Shibbi Carpenter  November, 2025

742 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/16169664 Siyaram  Mahawar Mangee  Lal  MahawarPlumber November, 2025

743 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169665 Anand Rajan  Singh Mason November, 2025

744 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169666 Mohammad  Habib Mohammad  Joon  ShalliMason November, 2025

745 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169667 Suneel  Raikwar Raghunath  Raikwar Astt.  Mason November, 2025

746 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/16169668 Upendra  Yadav Asarphi  Yadav Plumber November, 2025



747 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/16169669 Nandram Valdeva Astt.  Plumber November, 2025

748 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/16169670 Jitender  kumar Chander  Bhan  Singh Plumber November, 2037

749 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/15169671 Akash Munesh Astt. Carpenter November, 2025

750 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/15169672 Pappu Rajak Mohan Rajak Carpenter November, 2025

751 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/68169673 Gaurav Kumar Rambeer Singh House Keeper November, 2025

752 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169674 Pintu Kumar Akhilesh Mahto Mason November, 2025

753 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/19169675 Ramasumiran Garibdas Welder November, 2025

754 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169676 Jai Prakash Sarju Prasad Astt. Mason November, 2025

755 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169677 Deendayal Rikwar Ramdas Raikwar Astt. Mason November, 2025

756 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169678 Sunil Kumar Ram Kripal Mason November, 2025

757 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169679 Md. Shamsad Md. Alauddin Astt. Mason November, 2025

758 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169680 Ajay Haldar Bonoo Haldar Mason November, 2025

759 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169681 Prakash Banshkar Heeralal Banshkar Asst. Mason November, 2025

760 CIDC/SEP/Aliganj/ND/8030/11169682 Suraj Ramdatt Mason November, 2025

761 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169683 Vijay  Yadav Babu Ram Yadav Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

762 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169684 Ritik  Pamar Sanjiv Pawar Astt.  Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

763 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169685 Kanish  Verma Rakesh  Verma Electrician November, 2025

764 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169686 Rahul  Verma Davender  Kumar Electrician November, 2025

765 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169687 Md.  Farhan  Khan Md.  Ehshan  Khan Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

766 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169688 Ram Vikash  Yadav Darbari  Yadav Electrician November, 2025

767 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169689 Md.  Nadim Md.  Mumtaj  Alam Astt. Electrician November, 2025

768 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169690 Vicky Rajesh  Kumar Electrician November, 2025

769 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169691 Rajesh  Kumar Ramjanam  Rajbhar Electrician November, 2025

770 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169692 Manoj Inder  Pal Astt.  Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

771 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169693 Krishna  Kumar  Jha Dinesh  Chandr  Jha Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

772 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169694 Rakesh  Kumar  VermaManohar  Lal  Verma Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

773 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169695 Mukesh  Verma Manohar  Lal  Verma Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

774 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/26169696 Manoj  Kumar Vai  Chand Astt.  Supervisor  (Civil) November, 2025

775 CIDC/SE/ND/8031/23169697 Chandan  Kumar Rajendra  Bhagat Astt.  Electrician November, 2025

776 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/14169698 Gaurav Kumar Harkishan Painter November, 2025

777 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/16169699 Dilraj Bkhala Alok Jender Bkhla Asst. Plumber November, 2025

778 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169700 Dinesh Kumar Duby Bachan Lal Dubey Wireman November, 2025

779 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169701 Ashish Yadav Shyam Narayan Yadav Wireman November, 2025

780 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/26169702 Prem Prakash Hari Singh Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

781 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/15169703 Khushi Mohammad Lal Mohammad Carpenter November, 2025

782 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/26169704 Sonu Kumar Girish Chandra Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

783 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169705 Arjun Singh Rajvir Singh Astt. Wireman November, 2025

784 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/23169706 Raja Ojha Akhilesh Ojha Electrician November, 2025

785 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/15169707 Israr Abdul Gafur Asst. Carpenter November, 2025

786 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/19169708 Mohd. Kamil Babu Khan Welder November, 2025



787 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/19169709 Shahrukh Mahandi Hasan Welder November, 2025

788 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/26169710
Harmender Singh 

Dahiya
Hoshiyar Singh Dahiya Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

789 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/26169711 Harish Kashyap Om Prakash Kashyap Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

790 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169712 Mohd. Numer Khan Mohd. Ayub Khan Astt. Wireman November, 2025

791 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169713 Avdesh Atma Ram Wireman November, 2025

792 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/64169714 Md. Ruman Khan Abdul Sttar Khan Febricator (False Ceiling ) November, 2025

793 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/19169715 Pankaj Kumar Bishen Dev Welder November, 2025

794 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169716 Tarun Kumar Suresh Kumar Astt. Wireman November, 2025

795 CIDC/AVS/Janpath/ND/8032/17169717 Amit Kumar Ram Bachan Wireman November, 2025

796 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169718 Shorbesh Ali Amir Hamja Mason November, 2025

797 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/23169719 Sachin M.S Sasi M Electrician November,2025

798 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169720 Rafikul Islam Nur Hussain Mason November,2025

799 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169721 Fakhrul Islam Juran Ali Mason November,2025

800 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169722 Iyadul Islam Maynal Haque Mason November,2025

801 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169723 Shaban Ali Shah Jamal Mason November,2025

802 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169724 Samad Mondal Golam Mason November,2025

803 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169725 Tahidul Alam Sekh Saiful Mason November,2025

804 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169726 Sofikul Islam Mulluk Astt. Mason November,2025

805 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169727 Jaminor Sk Mohiruddin SK Mason November,2025

806 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/29169728 Narayan Saha Nitai Saha Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

807 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/23169729 Ansaruddin Fakir Aptar Fakir Electrician November, 2025

808 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/23169730 Manirul Sekh Mojammel Sekh Electrician November, 2025

809 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/33169731 Harakumar Ray Hoda Ray Operator  (LMV) November, 2025

810 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169732 Abul Hosem Halder Eachhlam  Halder Astt.  Mason November, 2025

811 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169733 Iakub Ali Gaji Abdul Gani Gazi Astt.  Mason November, 2025

812 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169734 Bimal Barman Mahim Barman Astt.  Mason November, 2025

813 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/23169735 Ajijul Rahaman Sha Romjan Sha Astt.  Electrician November, 2025

814 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169736 Nurul Molla Rasid Ali Molla Astt.  Mason November, 2025

815 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/23169737 Anich Ali Mondal Saheb Ali Mondal Electrician November, 2025

816 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169738 Kumar Kanti Ray Khagen Ray Mason November, 2025

817 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169739 Aloka Sarkar Manoranjan Sarkar Astt.  Mason November, 2025

818 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169740 Sushanta Roy Sushil Roy Astt. Mason November, 2025

819 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169741 Tapas Barman Dhiren Barman Astt. Mason November, 2025

820 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169742 Rejaul Paik Asutosh Paik Mason November, 2025

821 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169743 Aminuddin Gazi Jobed  Ali Gazi Astt.  Mason November, 2025

822 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169744 Majaharul Islam Chanmiya Astt.  Mason November, 2025

823 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169745 Akbar Mondal Saburali Mondal Astt.  Mason November, 2025

824 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169746 Anarul Haque Sk Habibulla Sk Mason November, 2025

825 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169747 Mithun Hazra Banu Hazra Mason November, 2025

826 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/16169748 Manojkumardas Golekhadas Plumber November, 2025



827 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/26169749 Arif Muhammad K PMoyutty Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

828 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/30169750 Amal Das P M Mohandas P M Store  Keeper November, 2025

829 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/30169751 Aliyar Moosa Moosa Store  Keeper November, 2025

830 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/26169752 Jibin Sojan Sojan Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

831 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/16169753 Manoj Bishnu BeheraBishnu Behera Plumber November, 2025

832 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/23169754  Alimul Sekh Abu Kalam Mandal Electrician November, 2025

833 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/26169755 Joseph Attlas Antony P K Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

834 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169756 Suresh Hazra Paresh Hazra Astt.  Mason November, 2025

835 CIDC/SHE/Calicut/KL/8033/11169757 Sanowyar Mondal Sajahan Mondal Astt.  Mason November, 2025

836 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169758 Jatinder Dhiwar Sammat Dhiwar Mason October, 2025

837 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169759 Prashant Dhiwar Ram Ratan Dhiwar Mason October, 2025

838 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169760 Ganeshwar Satram Astt. Mason October, 2025

839 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169761 Yashwant Kumar DhiwarMahendra Kumar DhiwarMason October, 2025

840 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169762 Rameshwar Dhiwar Dinesh Kumar Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

841 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169763 Tarun Kumar DhiwarBaharta Dhiwar Mason October, 2025

842 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169764 Jai Prakash Dhiwar Baharta Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

843 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169765 Dropati Dhiwar Prashant Dhiwaar Astt. Mason October, 2025

844 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169766 Chandni Dhiwar   Sammat Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

845 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169767 Gayatri Dhiwar  Baharta Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

846 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169768 Jamuna Kumari DhivarYashwant Kumar DhiwarAstt. Mason October, 2025

847 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169769 Sushila Bai Dhiwar   Sammat Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

848 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169770 Mohani Bai Dhiwar Dinesh Kumar Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

849 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169771 Dnanesh Markam Sadram Markam Astt. Mason October, 2025

850 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169772 Dinesh Kumar DhiwarShankar Lal Dhiwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

851 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169773 Teej  Bai  Arvind Kumar Yadav Astt. Mason October, 2025

852 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169774 Dharmendra PaswanRamchandra Paswan Mason October, 2025

853 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169775 Bhola Kumar Veer Sah Astt. Mason October, 2025

854 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169776 Dukhi Majhi Baburam Majhi Astt. Mason October, 2025

855 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169777 Gobind Manjhi Kushim Manjhi Astt. Mason October, 2025

856 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169778 Guddu Kumar PasawanChandeshwer Hajra Mason October, 2025

857 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169779 Manilal Pasawan Ramadhar Hajara Mason October, 2025

858 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169780 Dhananjay Kumar Bachha Paswan Astt. Mason October, 2025

859 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169781 Gauri Manjhi Baliram Manjhi Astt. Mason October, 2025

860 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169782 Nishu Dharam Raj Astt. Mason October, 2025

861 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/26169783 Deepak Khatri Gian Chand Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

862 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169784 Som Nath Kali Dass Astt. Mason October, 2025

863 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169785 Sita Ram Mela Ram Mason October, 2025

864 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169786 Raj Kumar Madan sah Astt. Mason October, 2025

865 CIDC/KC/Leh/Ladakh/8034/11169787 Jumuna Tamang Ramsingh Astt. Mason October, 2025

866 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169788 Zahoor Ahmad Mohammad Jaffar Electrician October, 2025



867 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169789 Jitendra Kumar Meena Hari Ram Meena Electrician October, 2025

868 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169790 Nagender Kumar Jai Ram Electrician October, 2025

869 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169791 Zakir Hussain Mohd. Ali Electrician October, 2025

870 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169792 Kumail Ali Mohammad Hassan Electrician October, 2025

871 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169793 Keshav Kumar Nikul Pandit Electrician October, 2025

872 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/26169794 Yogesh Naresh Tanwar Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

873 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169795 Rajkumar Ahirwar Chhimna Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

874 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/26169796 Santosh Kumar Thakur Narendra Thakur Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

875 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169797 Dashrath Ahirwar Chhimna Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

876 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169798 Vir Bahadur Das Chandrika Das Mason October, 2025

877 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169799 Parsaddi Ahirwar Hariya Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

878 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169800 Shiv Vati Ahirwar Parsaddi Ahirwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

879 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169801 Hemlta Ahirwar Parsaddi Ahirwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

880 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169802 Rani Ahirwar 
Ramprasad Urf 

Parsaddi Ahirwar
Astt. Mason October, 2025

881 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169803 Arif Sabir Welder October, 2025

882 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169804 Kayyum Ayyub Welder October, 2025

883 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169805 Saikurrehman Mohammad Yakub Welder October, 2025

884 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169806 Irfan Yakub Welder October, 2025

885 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169807 Aas Mohammad Jahid Husain Welder October, 2025

886 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169808 Momin Yameen Welder October, 2025

887 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169809 Ali Mohammad Agei Ali Welder October, 2025

888 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/19169810 Abdul Karim Ayyub Welder October, 2025

889 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169811 Sandeep Kumar Sambhu Mahto Astt. Mason October, 2025

890 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/16169812 Sunil Chaudhary Chokat Chaudhary Plumber October, 2025

891 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/16169813 Farman Alam Shekh Hasbullah Plumber October, 2025

892 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/16169814 Shekh Ajad Atbullah Plumber October, 2025

893 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169815 Ravi Kumar Saxena Gobind Ram Saxena Electrician October, 2025

894 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/23169816 Manjit Kumar Balraj Electrician October, 2025

895 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/11169817 Bablu Ahirwar Mukandi Ahirwar Astt. Mason October, 2025

896 CIDC/SSC/Leh/Ladakh/8035/30169818 Dharmraj Tularam Store Keeper October, 2025

897 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladakh/8036/23169819 Ankush Kumar Dharam Chand Electrician October, 2025

898 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladakh/8036/48169820 Raman Kumar DhimanRaj Lal Lab Technician ( Bldg Mats,) October, 2025

899 CIDC/NKG/Leh/Ladakh/8036/26169821 Gautam Anuragi Suklal Anuragi Supervisor (Civil) October, 2025

900 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169822 Mohit Kumar Surendra Pal Lift Operator November, 2025

901 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169823 Narender Singh MawadiHarish  Singh Mawadi Lift Operator November, 2025

902 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169824 Harpal Singh Ganga Singh Lift. Operator November, 2025

903 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169825 Santosh Kumar GuptaDudhnath Gupta Lift. Operator November, 2025

904 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169826 Pushpender Kumar YadavJaiveer Singh Yadav Lift Operator November, 2025

905 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169827 Jitender Kumar K.N. Thakur Lift Operator November, 2025

906 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169828 Mahesh Chaman Lift Operator November, 2025



907 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169829 Sunil Singh Negi Arjun Singh Negi Lift Operator November, 2025

908 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169830 Anjay Kumar Jagdeesh Sharma Lift. Operator November, 2025

909 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169831 Ram Babu Lakhan Singh Lift Operator November, 2025

910 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169832 Subhash Kumar Durjan Singh Wire Man November, 2025

911 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169833 Jatin Kumar Jai Kishan Wire Man November, 2025

912 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169834 Shubham Jai Kishan Wire Man November, 2025

913 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169835 Sumit Kumar Saty Prakash Wire Man November, 2025

914 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169836 Chote Lal Vishnu Ram Wire Man November, 2025

915 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169837 Manoj Kumar SharmaGaya Prasad Sharma Wire Man November, 2025

916 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169838 Ramgopal Sharma Radhe Shyam Sharma Wire Man November, 2025

917 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169839 Harishchandra JaiswarRajnath Jaiswal Wire Man November, 2025

918 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169840 Mukesh Kumar Mahato
Shri Gajngadhar 

Punarwasi Mahato
Wire Man November, 2025

919 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169841 Md. Mersz Alam Md. Mustkim Wire Man November, 2025

920 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169842 Ranvir Singh Lakhn Singh Astt. Lift Operator November, 2025

921 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169843 Prahalad Banke Lal Astt. Lift Operator November, 2025

922 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/20169844 Niraj Kumar Ram Bihari Astt. Lift Operator November, 2025

923 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169845 Gajraj Shri Ram Wire Man November, 2025

924 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169846 Mohar Singh Shyam singh Wire Man November, 2025

925 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169847 Mahendra Singh Napal Singh Wire Man November, 2025

926 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169848 Vriddhi Narayan Ram Achhaver Wire Man November, 2025

927 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/23169849 Rahul Kumar Hari Nath Electrician November, 2025

928 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169850 Arman Alam Azmat  Ali Wire Man November, 2025

929 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169851 Devender Hoshiyar Singh Wire Man November, 2025

930 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/23169852 Ram Bahadur Brijlal Electrician November, 2025

931 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/17169853 Prakash Singh Narayan Singh Wire Man November, 2025

932 CIDC/PE/Janpath/ND/8037/21169854 Gourav Kumar Jai Bhagwan Mechanic (CCTV) November, 2025

933 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8038/23169855 Amit Saini Dilip Kumar Electrician November, 2025

934 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8038/17169856 Pawan Kumar SharmaMadan Mohan SharmaWire Man November, 2025

935 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/33169857 Asit Chakraborty Maran Chakraborty Operator (LMV) November, 2025

936 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/13169858 Bikram Biswas Biswajit Biswas Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

937 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/11169859                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       Mina Halder Mason November, 2025

938 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/11169860 Sambhu Das Madhai Das Mason November, 2025

939 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/33169861 Bijay Ghosh Charan Ghosh Operator (LMV) November, 2025

940 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/13169862 Bapan Ghosh Laxman Ghosh Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

941 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/33169863 Herojit Ruidas Ganesh Ruidas Operator (LMV) November, 2025

942 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/11169864 Biswajit Ghosh Sanatan Ghosh Mason November, 2025

943 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/11169865 Kartik Biswas Sonatan Biswas Mason November, 2025

944 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/30169866 Somarjit Biswas Narod Biswas Store Keeper November, 2025

945 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/29169867 Madan Biswas Ananta Biswas Bar - Bender November, 2025

946 CIDC/ETL/Nadia/WB/8039/26169868 Tarak Ghosh Parotosh Ghosh Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025



947 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/23169869 Subin K J Thomas K J Astt. Electrician November, 2025

948 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/23169870 Sebastian K V Vinamcy Electrician November, 2025

949 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/23169871 Akshay Thomas Biju Biju Thomas Electrician November, 2025

950 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/23169872 Robin Thomas Thomas Electrician November, 2025

951 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/23169873 Mohammed Irfan P VMohammed Siddique Electrician November, 2025

952 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/23169874 Vasinraj M Rajan M Astt. Electrician November, 2025

953 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/11169875 Mohammed Shakir Firayad Astt. Mason November, 2025

954 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/11169876 M D Majhar Dost Mohammed Astt. Mason November, 2025

955 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/11169877 Bechan Moharram Astt. Mason November, 2025

956 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/11169878 Jugnoo Naiyem Astt. Mason November, 2025

957 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/11169879 Umer Alam Md. Naseem Astt. Mason November, 2025

958 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169880 Viviti Gope Robin Gope Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

959 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169881 Deena Sinku Singh Ji Sinku Bar-Bender November, 2025

960 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169882 Dursu Boypai Singa Boypai Bar-Bender November, 2025

961 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169883 Sarandeya Gagrai Bassu Gagrai Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

962 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169884 Lakhan Hembrom Arjun Hembrom Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

963 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169885 Shivlal Hessa Paray Hessa Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

964 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169886 Karan Sinku Jobar Sinku Bar-Bender November, 2025

965 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169887 Janen Sinku Singh Ji Sinku Bar-Bender November, 2025

966 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/29169888 Ramsingh Hess Mangal Hess Bar- Bender November, 2025

967 CIDC/SRSEC/Calicut/KL/8040/26169889 Ajay Hessa Bahadur Hessa Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

968 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169890 Sajenur Bibi Sekh. Esmail Astt. Mason November, 2025

969 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169891 Sadir Ali Safiruddin Ali Mason November, 2025

970 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/21169892 Somveer Rampal Mechanic (CCTV) November, 2025

971 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/21169893 Munendra Kumar C. P. Singh Mechanic (CCTV) November, 2025

972 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/21169894 Amit Kumar Singh Sukhveer Singh Mechanic (CCTV) November, 2025

973 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169895 Maidul Alimuddin Mason November, 2025

974 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/23169896 Suraj Magar Dipak Magar Electrician November, 2025

975 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169897 Jasimuddin Md. Jayid Mason November, 2025

976 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169898 Amir Khan Basir Khan Mason November, 2025

977 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169899 Sahabaz Alam Nur  Alam Astt. Mason November, 2025

978 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/23169900 Dipen Chhetri Dilip Chhetri Astt. Electrician November, 2025

979 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169901 Md. Anjar Kurman Ali Astt. Mason November, 2025

980 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/23169902 Suten Karowa Ramu Astt. Electrician November, 2025

981 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/23169903 Govind Chaatri Narbahadur Chhatri Astt. Electrician November, 2025

982 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/23169904 Abinash Sanyashi Krishna Sanyashi Astt. Electrician November, 2025

983 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/19169905 Raju Singh Madan Mohan Singh Welder November, 2025

984 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/19169906 Bachan Singh Raja Ram Welder November, 2025

985 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/19169907 Amal Kumar Sarkar Chitranjan Sarakar Welder November, 2025

986 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169908 Dilkhush Kumar Bablu Kumar Astt. Mason November, 2025



987 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169909 Muktari Bibi Jaiful Ali Astt. Mason November, 2025

988 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/19169910 Manish Kumar Devanandan Manjhi Welder November, 2025

989 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169911 Irsad Khan Sahid Khan Astt. Mason November, 2025

990 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/26169912 Pushpendra Kishor Govind Kishor Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

991 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/48169913 Deepak Kumar Suresh Prasad Lab Technician (Bldg. Mat) November, 2025

992 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/14169914 Upendra Kumar Gagandev Mahto Painter November, 2025

993 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/16169915 Meraj Khan Noor Salam Khan Plumber November, 2025

994 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/29169916 Mohd. Rashid Sirajuddin Bar-Bender November, 2025

995 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/29169917 Mohd. Jaood Mohd. Farid Bar-Bender November, 2025

996 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/11169918 Rafikul Islam Kafiluddin Mason November, 2025

997 CIDC/DND/CPWD/ND/8041/13169919 Asha Ram Ram Kishun Suttering Carpenter November, 2025

998 CIDC/BA/CKP/ND/8042/26169920 Gore Lal Shrichandra Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

999 CIDC/BA/CKP/ND/8042/16169921 Akhilesh Kumar Ram Ajor Plumber November, 2025

1000 CIDC/BA/CKP/ND/8042/23169922 Balram Kumar Marai Mahto Electrician November, 2025

1001 CIDC/BA/CKP/ND/8042/11169923 Ram Milan Jalam Mason November, 2025

1002 CIDC/BA/CKP/ND/8042/26169924 Rahul Asati Dhaniram Asati Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1003 CIDC/S&S/CKP/ND/8043/15169925 Ambuj kumar Shiv Kumar Carpenter November, 2025

1004 CIDC/S&S/CKP/ND/8043/15169926 Sumit Raja Ram Carpenter November, 2025

1005 CIDC/S&S/CKP/ND/8043/15169927 Jas Karan Ram Saroj Carpenter November, 2025

1006 CIDC/S&S/CKP/ND/8043/14169928 Goverdhan Noryata Painter November, 2025

1007 CIDC/S&S/CKP/ND/8043/14169929 Rakesh Mahawar Prema Mahawar Painter November, 2025

1008 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/11169930 Deldar Hossain Abdul Basar Sk Mason November, 2025

1009 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/11169931 Situ Shekh Ainal Shekh Mason November, 2025

1010 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/11169932 Saif Aktar Samrat Sheakh Mason November, 2025

1011 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/11169933 Dolon Mallick Kalo Mallick Mason November, 2025

1012 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/11169934 Nasiul Shekh Mafizuddin Shekh Mason November, 2025

1013 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/13169935 Balmiki Ram Kamal Ram Scaffolder November, 2025

1014 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/13169936 Sikandar Manjhi Rebal Manjhi Scaffolder November, 2025

1015 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/13169937 Rupesh Kumar Tej Narayan Yadav Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1016 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/13169938
Brajesh Kumar 

Vicky

Chandar Prasad 

Yadav
Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1017 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/13169939 Kundan Kumar Sahdev Manjhi Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1018 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/13169940 Golaka Manjhi Kishori Manjhi Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1019 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/29169941 Dubey Ram Gorelal Ram Bar-Bender November, 2025

1020 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/29169942 Apsar Ali Bajid Molla Bar-Bender November, 2025

1021 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/14169943 Chatradhari Vibhuti Painter November, 2025

1022 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/14169944
Gopi Chand 

Prajapati
Ramsanehi Painter November, 2025

1023 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/39169945
Ramachandra 

Gouda
Magata Gouda Batching Plant Operator November, 2025

1024 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/57169946 Bidyadhar Ghadei Bankanidhi Ghadei Concrete Mixer Operator November, 2025

1025 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/45169947 Dileep Munda Rathuwa Munda JCB Operator November, 2025

1026 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/23169948 Ethiraj Elumalai Electrician November, 2025



1027 CIDC/SVC/Trichy/TN/8044/16169949
Bibhagyaranjan 

Parida
Ramakanta Parida Plumber November, 2025

1028 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/67169950 Him Bahadur Kami Gyan Bahadur Kami Fire Man November, 2025

1029 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/23169951 Ramji Prasad Suresh Prasad Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1030 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/23169952 Vipin Gaud Rakesh Gaud Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1031 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/17169953 Ajit Kumar Singh Ram Naresh Singh Wire Man November, 2025

1032 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/17169954 Sadan Ram Sudama Wire Man November, 2025

1033 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/23169955 Amit Kumar Duni Chand Rana Electrician November, 2025

1034 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/23169956 Shushil Kumar Ghansu Singh Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1035 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/20169957 Rinku Kumar Rohatash Singh Pump Operator November, 2025

1036 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/17169958 Narendra Singh Prakash Chand Wire Man November, 2025

1037 CIDC/JEP/SC/ND/8045/67169959 Mahipal Shishpal Fire Man November, 2025

1038 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/21169960 Arun Kumar Harhpati Astt. Operator (AC Plant) November, 2025

1039 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/21169961 Bimal Kumar Jugraj Operator (AC Plant) November, 2025

1040 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/23169962 Mohd. Vakeel Mohd. Yaseen Electrician November, 2025

1041 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/23169963 Sumit Rajendra Prasad Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1042 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/21169964 Ankit Yadav Pravin Kumar Astt. Operator (AC Plant) November, 2025

1043 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/67169965 Deepak Ajay Pal Fire Man November, 2025

1044 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/67169966 Mohan Kumar Vedoo Ram Fire Man November, 2025

1045 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/20169967 Rohit Sukhvinder Pal Astt. Pump Operator November, 2025

1046 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/21169968 Puran Singh Raje Singh Astt. Operator (AC Plant) November, 2025

1047 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/23169969 Rajesh Kumar Prakash Chandra Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1048 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/20169970 Rajesh Kumar Meghraj Singh Pump Operator November, 2025

1049 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/20169971 Satender Raj Kishor Pump Operator November, 2025

1050 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/67169972 Prem Pal Sharma Ram Het Sharma Fire Man November, 2025

1051 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/23169973 Satyabrata Ojha Alekha Chandra Ojha Electrician November, 2025

1052 CIDC/S&W/SC/ND/8046/20169974 Satyaranjan Mohaptra Purastam Mohapatra Pump Operator November, 2025

1053 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169975 Khilavan Patwa ChhipiyaSantram Patwa Fabricator November, 2025

1054 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169976 Pradeep Jangde Rajmati Jangde Fabricator November, 2025

1055 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169977 Kumari Anjulata MeshramFattelal Fabricator November, 2025

1056 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169978 Puspendra Kumar SahuYogeshwar Sahu Fabricator November, 2025

1057 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169979 Suraj Kumar Shyam Lal Fabricator November, 2025

1058 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169980 Pitamber VishwakarmaGhurauram VishwakarmaFabricator November, 2025

1059 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169981 Bhagirathi Patel Murlidhar Patel Fabricator November, 2025

1060 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169982 Prem Shankar VishwakrmaPitambar Vishwakrma Fabricator November, 2025

1061 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169983 Raju Jaysawal Resham Lal Jaysawal Fabricator November, 2025

1062 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169984 Manbodh Nayak Jitu Nayak Fabricator November, 2025

1063 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169985 Dinesh VishwakarmaAshyut Vishwakarma Fabricator November, 2025

1064 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169986 Makardhwaj Patel Uttam Prasad Patel Fabricator November, 2025

1065 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169987 Shrikant Dixit Ramniwas Fabricator November, 2025

1066 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169988 Sameeran Mandal Nagendra Nath MandalFabricator November, 2025



1067 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169989 Lal Kishor Mahto Ram Mahto Fabricator November, 2025

1068 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169990 Amarjeet Singh BhatiaMahendra Singh BhatiaFabricator November, 2025

1069 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169991 Praveen Kumar MishraSubhash Mishra Fabricator November, 2025

1070 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169992 Brijnandan Prasad Mahendra Prasad Fabricator November, 2025

1071 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169993 Jakir Husain Abdul Gaffar Fabricator November, 2025

1072 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169994 Pradip Kumar MehtaAyodhaya Mehta Fabricator November, 2025

1073 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169995 Raysingh Rathiya Ramlal Rathiya Fabricator November, 2025

1074 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169996 Sukhnandan Madhu Ram Sidar Fabricator November, 2025

1075 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169997 Khirsagar Chouhan Barat Ram Chouhan Fabricator November, 2025

1076 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169998 Shailesh Kumar Bhulan SinghBhulan Singh Fabricator November, 2025

1077 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64169999 Ravi Bishwakarma Kanhaiya BishwakarmaFabricator November, 2025

1078 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170000 Dushyant Mishra Shatrughna Prasad Fabricator November, 2025

1079 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170001 Naman Raj Patel Bhoj Kumar Patel Fabricator November, 2025

1080 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/24170002 Bikash Padhan Muktishwar Padhan Mechanical Fitter November, 2025

1081 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170003 Krushna Chandra PadhanBhikhari Padhan Fabricator November, 2025

1082 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170004 Amrit Das Baishnav Gandharv Das BaishnavFabricator November, 2025

1083 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170005 Sattar Hussain Makbul Hussain Fabricator November, 2025

1084 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170006 Alok Agariya Babu Lal Agariya Fabricator November, 2025

1085 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170007 Samir Khadiya Raghuram Khadiya Fabricator November, 2025

1086 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/19170008 Parmeshwar RathiyaChetan Ram Rathiya Welder November, 2025

1087 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170009 Chandan Bishkarma Bhagat Bishkarma Fabricator November, 2025

1088 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170010 Sani Vishwakarma Liladhar Vishwakarma Fabricator November, 2025

1089 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170011 James Varghese John Varghese Fabricator November, 2025

1090 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170012 Pitambar Mahant Prem Das Mahant Fabricator November, 2025

1091 CIDC/TBSPL/Raigarh/CG/8047/64170013 Md. Abaidulla Mohammad Hasib Fabricator November, 2025

1092 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170014 Anil Murmu Govind Murmu Mason September, 2025

1093 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170015 Dev Narayan MandalBavneswar Mason September, 2025

1094 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170016 Sulin Kumar Buchho Rishidew Asst. Mason September, 2025

1095 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/16170017 Subhash Kumar Bechan Mandol Plumber September, 2025

1096 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/16170018 Sanjeet Kumar Panelal Mandel Plumber September, 2025

1097 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170019 Abdol Ajij Ansari Sanaul Ansari Mason September, 2025

1098 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170020 Khurshid Ansari Etwani Ansari Mason September, 2025

1099 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170021 Munip Singh Nepal Singh Mason September, 2025

1100 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170022 Nasud Ansari Gaburmia Mason September, 2025

1101 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170023 Abdul Kalam Ansari Asgar Ansari Mason September, 2025

1102 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170024 Nasim Ansari Kalim Ansari Mason September, 2025

1103 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170025 Tabarak Ansari Harun Ansari Mason September, 2025

1104 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170026 Subhash Pujahar Shivcharan Pujahar Mason September, 2025

1105 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170027 Shiv Kumar Kamal Manjhi Mason September, 2025

1106 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170028 Ismail Ansari Intaj Ansari Mason September, 2025



1107 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170029 Sahid Ansari Akbar Ansari Mason September, 2025

1108 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170030 Meraj Ansari Ayub Ansari Mason September, 2025

1109 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/11170031 Naim Ansari Basir Miyan Mason September, 2025

1110 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/23170032 Gopi L Loganathan Electrician September, 2025

1111 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170033 Goutam Maity Shrishti Maity Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1112 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170034 Gour Bhunia Sakti Pada Bhunia Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1113 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170035 Bharat Chandra Das Manoranjan Das Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1114 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170036 Mahadeb Santra Gourharj Santra Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1115 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170037 Subhankar Bar Jhantu Bar Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1116 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170038 Krishnapada Rana Narayan Rana Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1117 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170039 Gurupada Maity Bibhuti Maity Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1118 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170040 Buddadev Shee Subodh Chandra Shee Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1119 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170041 Bhaktipada See Satyendra See Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1120 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170042 Lakshman Bhunia Muktipada Bhunia Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1121 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170043 Muktipada See Satendranath See Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1122 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170044 Gurupada Shee Satyendranath Shee Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1123 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170045 Gobinda See Saktipada See Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1124 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170046 Bishwajit Maiti Kanai Maiti Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1125 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170047 Mangal Biswas Anil Biswas Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1126 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170048 Asis Maity Bihwajit Maity Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1127 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170049 Dibyendu Samanta Shyamal Samanta Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1128 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170050 Mahadeb Bera Sukhdev Bera Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1129 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170051 Sunil Kumar Giri Parasandra Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1130 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170052 Ranjan Khatua Ravi Khatua Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1131 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170053 Badal Kapilas Duial Chandra Kapilas Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1132 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170054 Surajit Jana Ranjan Jana Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1133 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170055 Tapan Kumar Das Swadesh Ranjan Das Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1134 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170056 Subrata Das Swapan Das Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1135 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170057 Chandan Sahoo Rampada Sahoo Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1136 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/13170058 Pintu Bera Narayan Chandra Bera Shuttering Carpenter September, 2025

1137 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170059 Rabindranath Maity Prankrishna Maity Bar-Bender September, 2025

1138 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170060 Rabin Bar Jhantu Bar Bar-Bender September, 2025

1139 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170061 Prasenjit Hutait Sarvajeet Hutait Bar-Bender September, 2025

1140 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170062 Gouranga Adhikari Narayan Adhikari Bar-Bender September, 2025

1141 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170063 Amalesh Mondal Khokan Mondal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1142 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170064 Biswajit Dhara Dipak Kumar Dhara Bar-Bender September, 2025

1143 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170065 Sibshankar Pradhan Asoke Kumar Pradhan Bar-Bender September, 2025

1144 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170066 Sibsankar Das Ramkrishna Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1145 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170067 Asish Pramanik Ramesh Pramanik Bar-Bender September, 2025

1146 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170068 Shrikanta Kamila Ravi Kant Kamila Bar-Bender September, 2025



1147 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170069 Debabrata Das Swapan Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1148 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170070 Shibsankar Das Chittaranjan Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1149 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170071 Biswajit Bera Ranajit Bera Bar-Bender September, 2025

1150 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170072 Animesh Mondal Khakon Mondal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1151 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170073 Bapi Mondal Sajani Mondal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1152 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170074 Polin Das Biren Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1153 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170075 Kartik Das Pulin Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1154 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170076 Jibankrishna Pal Kanai Pal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1155 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170077 Pravat Malik Raman Malik Bar-Bender September, 2025

1156 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170078 Anup Kumar MandalRavindranath Mandal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1157 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170079 Satyaranjan Hazra Birendranath Hazra Bar-Bender September, 2025

1158 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170080 Narugopal Mondal Lalu Mondal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1159 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170081 Pritam Das Debasis Das Bar-Bender September, 2025

1160 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170082 Narayan Mondal Haripada Mondal Bar-Bender September, 2025

1161 CIDC/AEC/BLR/KA/8048/29170083 Lakhsman Chandra SheeMantu Shee Bar-Bender September, 2025

1162 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/11170084 Barun Kumar Achchalal Yadav Mason November, 2025

1163 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/11170085 Anil Yadav Gangay Yadav Mason November, 2025

1164 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/11170086 Satyveer Kumar Dularchand Yadav Mason November, 2025

1165 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/26170087 Ramsewak Mahto Dharmnath Mahto Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1166 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170088 Kisan Gope Aklu Gope Bar- Bender November, 2025

1167 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170089 Manoj Hembrom Sikandar Hembrom Bar- Bender November, 2025

1168 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170090 Surendra Mahto Karinath Mahto Bar- Bender November, 2025

1169 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170091 Budhram Purty Somay Purty Asst. Bar- Bender November, 2025

1170 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170092
Hiraman Kumar 

Mahto
Jagdish Mahto Astt. Bar- Bender November, 2025

1171 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170093 Arjun Kumar Kalasnath Mahto Astt. Bar- Bender November, 2025

1172 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/29170094 Rajen Hembram Bagun Hembram Astt.  Bar Bender November, 2025

1173 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/26170095 Arun Roy Baishagu Roy Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1174 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/13170096 Babla Roy Kandaru Roy Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1175 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/13170097 Dubraj Sardar Kalipada Sardar Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1176 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/13170098
Prafulla Chandra 

Ray
Dhumaketu Ray Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1177 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/13170099 Dayal Sardar Ganapati Sardar Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1178 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/13170100 Sujjal Sardar Kaliram Sardar Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1179 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/39170101 Vasim Ahamad Abdul Majid Astt. Batching Plant OperatorNovember, 2025

1180 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/49170102
Subas Chandra 

Patra
Surjya Narayan Patra Tower Crane Operator November, 2025

1181 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/39170103 Senathipathi Ravikumar Batching Plant Operator November, 2025

1182 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/39170104
Surya 

Arokkiyasamy
Arokkiyasamy Batching Plant Operator November, 2025

1183 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/45170105 Pugazhan A Annadurai JCB Operator November, 2025

1184 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/33170106 Gowtham R Ramasamy Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1185 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/23170107 Abishegaran Elumalai Electrician November, 2025

1186 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/23170108 Devendran Shanmugam Electrician November, 2025



1187 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/23170109 Saravanan Elumalai Electrician November, 2025

1188 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/23170110 Dheena Dhayalan Vijayakumar Electrician November, 2025

1189 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/30170111 Prasanth Kanesan Store Keeper November, 2025

1190 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/30170112 Harishkumar Vidjeacoumar Store Keeper November, 2025

1191 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8049/33170113 Balaram Bhuinya Khiru Bhuinya Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1192 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/33170114 Arsad Ali Faiyaj Mohammad Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1193 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/23170115 Ashok Kumar Dala Ram Electrician November, 2025

1194 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/20170116 Vinod Kumar Shrawan Ram Pump Operator November, 2025

1195 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/17170117 Prahalad Ram Chanda Ram Wire Mam November, 2025

1196 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/23170118 Kunal Sharma Deepak Kumar SharmaAstt. Electrician November, 2025

1197 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/23170119 Banti Mokawat Brij Mohan Electrician November, 2025

1198 CIDC/SCW/Bikaner/RJ/8050/23170120 Babu Lal Shankar Lal Electrician November, 2025

1199 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170121 Sanju Kumar Kewat Bhukhaoo Kewat Astt. Mason October, 2025

1200 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/23170122 IKbal Imran Khan Electrician October, 2025

1201 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170123 Shiv Prasad Kevat Salik Ram Kevat Mason October, 2025

1202 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170124
Surendra Kumar 

Mariya
Pukram Suryvanshi Mason October, 2025

1203 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170125 Sushila Bai Sanju Kumar Kevat Astt. Mason October, 2025

1204 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170126
Anjanikumari 

Kevat
Shiv Prasad Kevat Astt. Mason October, 2025

1205 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170127
Ramprasad 

Ahirwar
Sattu Ahirwar Mason October, 2025

1206 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/23170128 Siroj Alam Vakil Ahamad Electrician October, 2025

1207 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170129
Dharam Das 

Ahirwar
Rajkumar Mason October, 2025

1208 CIDC/VKK/Leh/Ladakh/8051/11170130 Ghanshyam Manjhi Ghurau Manjhi Mason October, 2025

1209 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/17170131 Naresh Kumar BanjareRohit Kumar Banjare Wire man November, 2025

1210 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170132 Punaram Yadav Mangal Ram Mason November, 2025

1211 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170133 Umesh Singh RajputSarju Singh Rajput Mason November, 2025

1212 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170134 Roop Singh HarvanshChitaranjan Harvansh Astt. Mason November, 2025

1213 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170135 Bhuneshwar JogaanshJohara Jogaansh Mason November, 2025

1214 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170136 Sonu Pal Jagdish Pal Mason November, 2025

1215 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170137 Parikshat Pal Nathuram Pal House Keeper November, 2025

1216 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170138 Raju Roop Singh Mason November, 2025

1217 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170139 Dhannu Yadav Jethu Yadav Mason November, 2025



1218 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170140 Anil Yadav Mangal Yadav Mason November, 2025

1219 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170141 Keshri Singh Rajput Tan Singh Rajput Mason November, 2025

1220 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170142 Ramesh Singh Rajput Mantram Rajput Mason November, 2025

1221 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/13170143 Raju Singh Rajput Tekhi Singh Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1222 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170144 Sushila Devi Pal Parikshat Pal House Keeper November, 2025

1223 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170145 Bibdu Rajput Umesh Singh Rajput Astt. Mason November, 2025

1224 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170146 Sukrita Harvansh Rupsingh Harvansh House Keeper November, 2025

1225 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170147 Sarita Yadav Punaram Yadav House Keeper November, 2025

1226 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170148 Panch Bai Jogansh Bhuneswar Jogansh Astt. Mason November, 2025

1227 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170149 Soniya Kumari Naresh Kumar Banjare House Keeper November, 2025

1228 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170150 Anjali Yadav Dhannu Yadav House Keeper November, 2025

1229 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170151 Tulsi Yadav Anil Yadav Astt. Mason November, 2025

1230 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170152 Rashmi Pal Sonu Pal Astt. Mason November, 2025

1231 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/68170153 Ganeshi Bai Keshari House Keeper November, 2025

1232 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170154 Archana Raju Astt. Mason November, 2025

1233 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170155 Rajani Rajput Raju singh Rajput Astt. Mason November, 2025

1234 CIDC/PC&E/MB/ND/8052/11170156 Bharti Rajput Radheshyam rajput Astt. Mason November, 2025

1235 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170157 Ramkumar Preetam Mason November, 2025

1236 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170158 Amitabh Baghel Horilal Baghel Mason November, 2025

1237 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170159 Narendra Singh RajputTam Singh Rajput Mason November, 2025

1238 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170160 Naresh Singh Pukal Singh Mason November, 2025

1239 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170161 Rohit Thakur Janak Thakur Mason November, 2025

1240 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170162 Bharat Bharti Ratan Lal Bharti Astt. Mason November, 2025

1241 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/68170163 Ashok Kumar KhunteBadelal Khunte House Keeper November, 2025

1242 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170164 Raghuveer Joshi Bhuneshwar Joshi Astt. Mason November, 2025

1243 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/19170165 Julfan Idarees Welder November, 2025

1244 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/68170166 Kera Bai Bharti Bharat Lal House Keeper November, 2025

1245 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170167 Santoshi Rajput Rohit Rajput Astt. Mason November, 2025

1246 CIDC/PI/MB/ND/8053/11170168 Janki Pal Sobaram Astt. Mason November, 2025

1247 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/26170169 Shyamsundar MandalSatynarayan Mandal Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025



1248 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/11170170 Lagan Marandi Gutha Marandi Mason November, 2025

1249 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/11170171 Somra Soren Lakhiram Soren Mason November, 2025

1250 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/11170172 Mirulal Soren Rameshwar Soren Mason November, 2025

1251 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/11170173 Baleshwar Tudu Porma Tudu Mason November, 2025

1252 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/11170174 Nuresh Hansda Sunwa Hansda Astt. Mason November, 2025

1253 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/11170175 Rupan Hansda Sanju Hansda Astt. Mason November, 2025

1254 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/29170176 Premkumar Mandal Anirudha Mandal Bar-Bender November, 2025

1255 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/29170177 Chandan RajbongshiDhaniram Rajbongshi Bar-Bender November, 2025

1256 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/29170178 Arpan Roy Menathu Roy Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

1257 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/29170179 Chahed Deban SheikhMastafa Dewan Astt. Bar-Bender November, 2025

1258 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170180 Minahaj Ansari Kemamum Ansari Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1259 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170181 Reyasat Rain Habib Rain Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1260 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170182 Jitendra Chaudhari Sunil Chaudhari Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1261 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170183 Shaukat Khalifa Abdul Mazid Khalifa Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1262 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170184 Durgesh Kumar GuptaSuresh Sav Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1263 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170185 Taufik Khalifa Ajmaim Khlifa Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1264 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/13170186 Ramesh Kumar Bhola Paswan Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1265 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/23170187 K Sekar Krishnamoorthy Electrician November, 2025

1266 CIDC/SSS/Korimedu/PDY/8054/23170188 Udhayakumar Krishnamoorthi Electrician November, 2025

1267 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/33170189 Rakesh Babulal Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1268 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/33170190 Chhotelal Rajendra Gupta Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1269 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/33170191 Yogendra Prasad Sabru Prasad Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1270 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/30170192 Ashok Choubey Sant Prasad Choubey Store Keeper November, 2025

1271 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170193 kunwar Lal Charan Das Mason November, 2025

1272 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170194 Rajkumar Thakur Ramdev Thakur Mason November, 2025

1273 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/23170195 Vikash Ramchandr Electrician November, 2025

1274 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/23170196 Kanhaiya Lal Raghuvar Sharma Electrician November, 2025

1275 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170197 Santram Rajak Rammu Rajak Mason November, 2025

1276 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170198 Janto Bai Rajak Santram Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1277 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170199
Priydarshini 

Choudhari 
Narendra Choudhari Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1278 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170200 Narendra  ChoudhariSiya Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1279 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170201 Ramdeen Rajak SaLLi Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1280 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170202 Khusbabu Rajak Ramdeen Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1281 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170203 Sangita Rajak Ompal Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025



1282 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170204 Ompal Rajak Mirra Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1283 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170205 Bahuri Rajak Ganju rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1284 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170206 Pushpa Bai Kanhaiya Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1285 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170207 kanhaiya Gangoo Mason November, 2025

1286 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170208 Sanjay Kumar Chandulal Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1287 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170209 Savita Bai Chandu Dhobi Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1288 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170210 Sukhdeen Rajak Salli Prasad Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1289 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170211 Budhwara Karsh Sukhdeen Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1290 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170212 Jaypal Rajak Rammu Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1291 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170213 Deepa Rajak Jaypal Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1292 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170214 Jaykaran Rajak Munna Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1293 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/11170215 Rajkaran Rajak Munna Rajak Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1294 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/68170216 Sangeeta Goud Mangal Singh Cook November, 2025

1295 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/29170217 Parath Singh Hukum Singh Bar-Bender November, 2025

1296 CIDC/NKG/JBP/MP/8055/29170218 Shiv Mohan Girja Shankar Bar-Bender November, 2025

1297 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170219 Sahajan Sekh Md. Farman Sekh Mason November, 2025

1298 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/64170220 Riyaj Ahamad Liyakat Febricator (False ceiling) November, 2025

1299 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170221 Anjan Sahani Asharfi Sahani Mason (Tile) November, 2025

1300 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170222 Gour Mandal Ashok Mandal Mason (Tile) November, 2025

1301 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/14170223 Shalaish Kumar Vibhishan Choudhary Painter November, 2025

1302 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/14170224 Gujo Kumar Pulkit Rishidev Astt. Painter November, 2025

1303 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170225 Sanjit Mahto Budhan Mahto Mason November, 2025

1304 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170226 Sonu Kumar Ramanand Ray Mason November, 2025

1305 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170227 Sajan Kumar Ram Sagar Sah Mason November, 2025

1306 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170228 Mahimuddin Molla Forman Molla Astt. Mason November, 2025

1307 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170229 Jahangir Pailan Janab Pailan Mason November, 2025

1308 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170230 Nurjaman Laskar Jahangir Laskar Astt. Mason November, 2025

1309 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170231 Sahajamal Laskar Ansar Laskar Mason November, 2025

1310 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170232 Lutfar Rahaman GaziAbutalab Gazi Mason November, 2025

1311 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/52170233 Nurshed Alam Majalum Husain Rigger November, 2025

1312 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170234 Jamal Ali Abbach Ali Mason November, 2025

1313 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170235 Ajhar Sekh Gumman Sekh Welder November, 2025

1314 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170236 Saharuk Shekh Juratumul Shekh Welder November, 2025

1315 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170237 Dolar Sekh Md. Husen Sekh Welder November, 2025

1316 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170238 Ebrahim Shekh Nousad Shekh Welder November, 2025

1317 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170239 Hakmul Shekh Adutaher Shekh Welder November, 2025

1318 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170240 Masabbar Chaudhri Asaraf Chaudhri Welder November, 2025

1319 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/14170241 Amar Kumar ChaudharyDilip Choudhary Astt. Painter November, 2025

1320 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/14170242 Sonu Kumar Jaykumar Choudhary Astt. Painter November, 2025

1321 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/14170243 Avatar Alam Md. Kasim Astt. Painter November, 2025



1322 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170244 Sherfol Zaman Abdul Oyahed Sk Mason November, 2025

1323 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170245 Ibrahim Sk Abdula Sk Astt. Mason November, 2025

1324 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170246 Mahibur Hossain Maiure Rahaman Astt. Mason November, 2025

1325 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170247 Sudipta Das Subir Kumar Das Astt. Mason November, 2025

1326 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170248 Alamin Seikh Anisur Sk Mason November, 2025

1327 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170249 Abdur Rahaman Abdur Kidam Mason November, 2025

1328 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170250 Humayan Kabir Jakir Alie Mason November, 2025

1329 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/16170251 Vikram Patar MundaBada Budhu Patar Plumber November, 2025

1330 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/23170252 Harilal Prasad Bhirgu Ram Electrician November, 2025

1331 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/14170253 Nitish Kumar Sanjay Ram Painter November, 2025

1332 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170254 Akash Sabar Satya Sabar Mason November, 2025

1333 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170255 Dilip Sabar Doma Sabar Astt. Mason November, 2025

1334 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170256 Ranjan Kharasel Abadhit Kharasel Mason November, 2025

1335 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170257 Rabiul Hussain Sukur Ali Astt. Mason November, 2025

1336 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/21170258 Mohammed ShamsuddinMohammed Yakub Ali Mechanic (HMV) November, 2025

1337 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/33170259 Upendra Sinh Shyam Dev Singh Operator (LMV) November, 2025

1338 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170260 Mahibul Islam Nazrul Islam Astt. Mason November, 2025

1339 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170261 Rajesh Sabar Mangala Sabar Mason November, 2025

1340 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170262 Md Manser Ali Gani Ali Mason November, 2025

1341 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/19170263 Biranchi Jena Praphulla Kumar Jena Welder November, 2025

1342 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/23170264 Rajib Uddin Khan Monohar Ali Khan Electrician November, 2025

1343 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170265 Rajib Swain Satyanarayan Swain Mason November, 2025

1344 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170266 Radhakant Sabar Ladu Sabar Astt. Mason November, 2025

1345 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170267 Ram Majhi Anaam Majhi Astt. Mason November, 2025

1346 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170268 Vikram Ray Pramod Ray Mason November, 2025

1347 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170269 Nandu Kumar Ram Udesh Sah Mason November, 2025

1348 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170270 Jiadul Haque Jahiruddin Sekh Mason (Tile) November, 2025

1349 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170271 Ija Hossain Sekh Mached Sk Mason (Tile) November, 2025

1350 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170272 Simarul Sk Mannan Sk Mason November, 2025

1351 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170273 Shiv Kumar Pandit Ramotar Pandir Mason November, 2025

1352 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170274 Rubel Mondal Moslem Mondal Mason November, 2025

1353 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170275 Sahin Sk Rafikul Sk Mason November, 2025

1354 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170276 Raja Kumar Kamal Sah Astt. Mason November, 2025

1355 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170277 Lakshman Sada Arjun Sada Astt. Mason November, 2025

1356 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170278 Raj Kumar Sada Kailash Sada Astt. Mason November, 2025

1357 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170279 Kari Kumar Suresh Sada Astt. Mason November, 2025

1358 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170280 Milan Mandal Alimuddin Mondal Mason November, 2025

1359 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170281 Md. Azibur Rahaman ShaikhMd. Naser Shaikh Mason November, 2025

1360 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170282 Toumur Shaikh Allam Shaikh Astt. Mason November, 2025



1361 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170283 Maidul Mandal Mojam Mandal Astt. Mason November, 2025

1362 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170284 Sadique Samdani Nazim Alam Astt. Scaffolder November, 2025

1363 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170285 Manjeet Rajendra Sada Astt. Scaffolder November, 2025

1364 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170286 Vikram Kumar Sachitanand ChaudharyAstt. Painter November, 2025

1365 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170287 Shankar Ray Julmi Ray Scaffolder November, 2025

1366 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170288 Damodar Ray Sukar Ray Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1367 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170289 Sadhu Ray Chamru Ray Scaffolder November, 2025

1368 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/76170290 Niraj Kumar Singh Digambar Prasad Rai Astt. Waterproofing Technician November, 2025

1369 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/76170291 Manish Kumar YadavDevendra Prasad YadavWaterproofing Technician November, 2025

1370 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/76170292 Pavan Yadav Narayan Yadav Astt. Waterproofing Technician November, 2025

1371 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170293 Deep Mondal Sufal Mondal Astt. Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1372 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170294 Latib Sk Hafiz Rahman Mason (Tile) November, 2025

1373 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170295 Idgai Hossain Farid Shek Mason (Tile) November, 2025

1374 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170296 Imarul  Sk Jakin Hussain Sk Astt. Mason November, 2025

1375 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/13170297 Chandan Sarkar Kashinath Sarkar Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1376 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/11170298 Baharul Sk Logbir Sk Astt. Mason November, 2025

1377 CIDC/SI&C/BLR/KA/8056/16170299 Apirtan Dang Meharchand Dang Plumber November, 2025

1378 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/11170300 Rahul Bhanu Astt. Mason  November, 2025

1379 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/11170301 Mohan Govid Mason November, 2025

1380 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/23170302 Hari Om Phool Singh Electrician November, 2025

1381 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/67170303 Sahin Begam Intzar Ahmed Safty Inspector November, 2025

1382 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/30170304 Deepak Rathor Salek Ram Store Keeper November, 2025

1383 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170305 Ashok Kumar Lakhminarayan Wire Man November, 2025

1384 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170306 Tridev Singh Mevaram Wire Man November, 2025

1385 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/20170307 Sudeep Singh TomarBalveer Singh Pump Operator November, 2025

1386 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/70170308 Ashish Dal Chand Time Keeper November, 2025

1387 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/20170309 Arjun Kumar Ganga Mahto Astt. Pump Operator November, 2025

1388 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170310 Pankaj Kumar Mansingh Astt. Wire Mam November, 2025

1389 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/16170311 Nabaghan Samal Gagan Samal Plumber November, 2025

1390 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170312 Rajesh Hari Lal Wire Man November, 2025

1391 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/23170313 Saurabh Wadhwa Mahendra Singh Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1392 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170314 Babu Lal Kishori lal Wire Man November, 2025

1393 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170315 Amit Hari Lal Wire Man November, 2025



1394 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/17170316 Sumit Kumar Vijendra Kumar Wire Man November, 2025

1395 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/23170317 Vishwash Thakur Sarvanand Thakur Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1396 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/26170318 Rakesh Ahirwar Chandu Ahirwar Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1397 CIDC/RE/CPWD/ND/8057/11170319 Sitaram Sahis Dhaniram Sahis Mason  November, 2025

1398 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/16170320 Sushil Sahu Rajender Sahu Plumber November, 2025

1399 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/26170321 Jayant Mandal Shyam Mandal Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1400 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/15170322 Amal Mandal Syam Mandal Carpenter November, 2025

1401 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/16170323 Pintu Vishamber Singh Plumber November, 2025

1402 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/11170324 Jugal Mandal Syam Mandal Mason November, 2025

1403 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/15170325 Ashok Mandal Shyam Mandal Carpenter November, 2025

1404 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/15170326 Rupesh Kumar Shravan Sharma Carpenter November, 2025

1405 CIDC/AE/CPWD/ND/8058/11170327 Seeta Ram Ram Sahai Mason November, 2025

1406 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/26170328 Sagiruddin Najruddin Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1407 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/19170329 Arif Saifi Imamudadin Saifi Welder November, 2025

1408 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/23170330 Lalit Singh Jai Singh Electrician November, 2025

1409 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/26170331 Raisuddin Naziruddin Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1410 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/15170332 Pushperdra Kumar Mukesh Kumar Carpenter November, 2025

1411 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/11170333 Pawan Kumar Shivji Sah Mason November, 2025

1412 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/11170334 Md. Abas Jalil Miya Astt. Mason November, 2025

1413 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/68170335 Lavkush Prem Singh House Keeper November, 2025

1414 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/16170336 Dharmdas Amana Plumber November, 2025

1415 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/26170337 Amardeep Ashok Kumar Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1416 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/26170338 Deepak Singh Parmatma Singh Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1417 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/16170339 Deen Mohammad Rahish Mohammad Plumber November, 2025

1418 CIDC/ANC/KGM/ND/8059/11170340 Intejar Ahmad Sarfraj Ahmad Astt. Mason November, 2025

1419 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/16170341 Madan Lal Gyarasi Lal Plumber November, 2025

1420 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/11170342 Rakesh Raikwar Param Lal Mason November, 2025

1421 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/16170343 Ram Saran Kallu Plumber November, 2025

1422 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/16170344 Dinesh Sah Nageshwar Sah Plumber November, 2025

1423 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/15170345 Johny Kumar Pawan Kumar Carpenter November, 2025

1424 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/15170346 Emamuddin Habib khan Astt. Carpenter November, 2025

1425 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/53170347 Vikas Bhure Sewer Man November, 2025

1426 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/14170348 Om Prakash Vijay Lal Painter November, 2025

1427 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/14170349 Ram Lal Ram jhaman Ram Painter November, 2025

1428 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/14170350 Ram Kishun Ram Kamal Ram Painter November, 2025



1429 CIDC/DSC/KGM/ND/8060/14170351 Hira Santosh Painter November, 2025

1430 CIDC/SIC/KGM/ND/8061/19170352 Irashad Ahmmad Mujafar Welder November, 2025

1431 CIDC/SIC/KGM/ND/8061/15170353 Rahul Sohan Lal Sharma Carpenter November, 2025

1432 CIDC/SIC/KGM/ND/8061/16170354 Mohammad Faiyaz Mohammad Younus Plumber November, 2025

1433 CIDC/SIC/KGM/ND/8061/26170355 Akash Kumar Sanjeev Kumar Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1434 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/26170356 Suraj Kumar Janardan Singh Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1435 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/15170357 Monu Raj Kumar Carpenter November, 2025

1436 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/15170358 Pankaj Kumar Janeshwar Singh Carpenter November, 2025

1437 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/16170359 Vishvanath Shivlal Plumber November, 2025

1438 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/15170360 Narendra Surendra Singh Carpenter November, 2025

1439 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/15170361 Ratanesh Kumar Avdhesh Kumar Carpenter November, 2025

1440 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/68170362 Himanshu Giriraj Astt. House Keeper November, 2025

1441 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/11170363 Lalit Kumar MahawarMange Lal Mahawar Astt. Mason November, 2025

1442 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/11170364 Varun Kumar Nand Kishor Astt. Mason November, 2025

1443 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/53170365 Chandrabhan Nanheram Sewer Man November, 2025

1444 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/16170366 Rajat Kumar Jagdish Plumber November, 2025

1445 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/11170367 Susheel Ram Kumar Astt. Mason November, 2025

1446 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/68170368 Ram Kumar Kanhailal House Keeper November, 2025

1447 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/11170369 Rakesh Singh Bitan Singh Mason November, 2025

1448 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/68170370 Sheela Jagdish House Keeper November, 2025

1449 CIDC/PKE/KGM/ND/8062/15170371 Rajuddeen Sahabjad Carpenter November, 2025

1450 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/26170372 Ashish Kumar Surendra Prasad Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1451 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/11170373 Abid Khan Ayub Khan Astt. Mason November, 2025

1452 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/16170374 Ramesh Kumar PatelGajendra Patel Plumber November, 2025

1453 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/15170375 Anis Khan Saleemuddeen Khan Carpenter November, 2025

1454 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/11170376 Habib Salim Astt. Mason November, 2025

1455 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/13170377 Rahul Vishwakarma Om Prakash Vishwakarma Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1456 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/16170378 Manoj Kumar Mahendra Plumber November, 2025

1457 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/15170379 Sabir Ali Sahabuddin Astt. Carpenter November, 2025

1458 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/26170380 Kasif Khan Mohd. Shahid Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1459 CIDC/MA&S/KGM/ND/8063/16170381 Arvind Sharma Pawan Kumar Sharma Astt. Plumber November, 2025

1460 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/11170382 Ishtyak Nisaar Ahmad Astt. Mason November, 2025



1461 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/15170383 Raj Kumar Thakur Ram angaya Thakur Carpenter November, 2025

1462 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/11170384 Satveer Singh KashyapNatheeram Astt. Mason November, 2025

1463 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/53170385 Rostam Nur Afroj Sewer Man November, 2025

1464 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/68170386 Bharat Ramjee Lal House Keeper November, 2025

1465 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/16170387 Tushar Mangeram Plumber November, 2025

1466 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/68170388 Sonu Mangat Ram Astt. House Keeper November, 2025

1467 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/11170389 Pintu Hariram Astt. Mason November, 2025

1468 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/70170390 Manish Kumar Mahesh Kumar Time Keeper November, 2025

1469 CIDC/NKC/KGM/ND/8064/11170391 Shreepat Ahirwar Manshukh Ahirwar Mason November, 2025

1470 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/26170392 Birbal Ram Godara Radha Kishan Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1471 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/26170393 Hemant Kumar Jaykishan Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1472 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/26170394 Atihar Miah Jamser Ali Miah Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1473 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/11170395 Asit Ghosh Sonatan Ghosh Mason November, 2025

1474 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/33170396 Babu Ali Abul Husain Operator(LMV) November, 2025

1475 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/13170397 Sandip Biswas Shatadal Biswas Shuttering Carpanter November, 2025

1476 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/11170398 Sadek Sk Iyad Ali Sk Astt. Mason November, 2025

1477 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/29170399 Shahar Ali Dhaji Mamud Miya Bar-Bender November, 2025

1478 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/11170400 Subrata Ghosh Ghentu Ghosh Mason November, 2025

1479 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/29170401 Jishan Ali Najirul Sk Bar-Bender November, 2025

1480 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/13170402 Mithun Sk Safatulla Sk Shuttering Carpanter November, 2025

1481 CIDC/SCC/Jalangi/WB/8065/29170403 Monirul Islam Anarul Mandal Bar-Bender November, 2025

1482 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170404 Tijram Banjare Malik Ram Mason November, 2025

1483 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170405 Ganga Prasad Banjare Devlal Banjare Mason November, 2025

1484 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170406 Kanchan Kumar Tandan Tujela Ram Mason November, 2025

1485 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/26170407 Bhushan Nandkumar ThawareNandkumar Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1486 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/45170408 Balendra Jagdish JCB Operator November, 2025

1487 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/33170409 Rajendra Kumar Mulchandra Operator (Hmv) November, 2025

1488 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/33170410 Laxman Singh YadavaKanhaiya Singh Yadav Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1489 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/23170411 Awadhesh Ramayan Electrician November, 2025



1490 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/30170412 Raghvender Pandey Ramganesh Pandey Store Keeper November, 2025

1491 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/21170413 Prem Shanker Loom Sharen Mechanic (Hmv) November, 2025

1492 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/29170414 Khurshid Ansari Saddik Ansari Bar-Bender November, 2025

1493
CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/26170415 Aatmaram Yadav Budalu Yadav Astt. Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1494 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170416 Rajesh Kumar Suryawanshi Bisahu Ram Suryawanshi Mason November, 2025

1495 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170417 Kanhaiya Sadhuram Mason November, 2025

1496 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/17170418 Suraj Doolchand Astt. Wire Man November, 2025

1497 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/23170419 Sukhdev Jittan Astt. Electrician November, 2025

1498 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/13170420 Sanjay Bhola Shuttering Carpenter November, 2025

1499 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170421 Satyendra Kumar Barsati Lal Mason November, 2025

1500 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170422 Dhaneshwar Khute Lakhan Lal Khute Mason November, 2025

1501 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/33170423 Ram Raja Adiwasi Bhonda Adiwasi Operator (Hmv) November, 2025

1502 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/17170424 Surendra Rajbhar Ram Lal Astt. Wire Man November, 2025

1503 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170425 Dilip Kumar Rai Ramayan Rai Mason November, 2025

1504 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170426 Firtu Ram Daras Ram Mason November, 2025

1505 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170427 Vijay Kumar  KhunteMansaram Khunte Astt. Mason November, 2025

1506 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170428 Jageshwar Prasad Banjare Bedram Banjare Mason November, 2025

1507 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170429 Jittendra Khunte Girdhar Khunte Astt. Mason November, 2025

1508 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170430 Kishor Banjare Dukalu Banjare Astt. Mason November, 2025

1509 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170431 Hetram Dinkar Parasram Dinkar Mason November, 2025

1510 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170432 Eshwar Dinakar Parshuram Dinakar Mason November, 2025

1511 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/66170433 Vikas Pal Lalchand Pal Site Accountant November, 2025

1512 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170434 Arjun Kumar Ray Anurodh Ray Mason November, 2025

1513 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170435 Anrodh Ray Bal Dev Ray Mason November, 2025

1514 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/11170436 Md. Samid Md. Chhutharu Miyan Mason November, 2025

1515 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/39170437 Rohatas Rajveer Singh Batching Plant Operator November, 2025

1516 CIDC/BLM/Nagpur/MH/8066/34170438 Darshan Singh Gurdial Singh Excavator Operator November, 2025



1517
CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/33170439 Sumon Mondal Sujit Mondal Operator (HMV) November, 2025

1518 CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/26170440 Joy Mondal Shankar Mondal Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1519
CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/23170441 Ramnath Prasad Bishwa Nath Prasad Electrican November, 2025

1520 CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/26170442 Bikram  Das Bikash Das Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1521
CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/26170443 Dip Pramanik Dilip Pramanik Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1522 CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/30170444 Mithun Ghosh Narayan Ghosh Store Keeper November, 2025

1523 CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/26170445 Sujay Mondal Smarajit Mondal Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1524 CIDC/RNA/Jalangi/WB/8067/26170446 Bijoykumar Ghosh Sagar Ghosh Supervisor (Civil) November, 2025

1525 CIDC/RNA/Kolkata/WB/8067/67170447 Abhijit Das Jiban Kumar Das Safety Inspector November, 2025

1526 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8068/17170448 Roshan Murlidhar Wire Man November, 2025

1527 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8068/17170449 Akhilesh Kumar Laxmi Ray Wire Man November, 2025

1528 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8068/23170450 Ajay Kumar Hari Lal Electrician November, 2025

1529 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8068/21170451 Ajay Kumar Paras Operator (AC Plant) November, 2025

1530 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8068/23170452 Manveer Omprakash Electrician November, 2025

1531 CIDC/CPWD/ND/8068/21170453 Ajay Mahendar Singh Operator (AC Plant) November, 2025

1532 CIDC/FBD/HAR/8069/23170454 Bimlesh Bhagat Vasudev Bhagat Electrician November, 2025


